Printing time:11.01
FRIDAY, 18.04.2025.

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme -Full | win inBoth Hlves| Total Goals - Under/Over H(;Tzé%ild M GJ%?E&%{E?#GO‘LE&&;&??# TS0 E;?}:El I{%’;g
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | overl5 | 1%ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overls
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
11:15/12099/CZE3A ADMIRA P. DOMAZLICE 3.00|3.70/2.00|4.80/3.10/9.00|5.80|1.80 | 1.80 | 3.00 | 2.60|4.80 | 3.802.00 | 7.25|1.85|5.50| 1.67 | 2.10|2.35 | 1.98
11:15112109|CZH3B|CHLUMEC KLADNO 2.80|3.70|2.15]4.60|3.45]8.50 | 6.25|1.80 | 1.80 | 3.00 | 2.60|4.40 | 3.50|2.00 | 6.75] 1.87 | 5.90 | 1.67 | 2.05|2.30 | 2.05
11:15| 8501 |CZH3B |M.BOL.Il USTI ORL. 2.00/3.70|3.003.10/4.90]5.80|9.001.75]1.85|3.10|2.75]3.20 | 2.501.87 | 5.70]2.05 | 8.001.72 ] 2.20 | 2.00 | 2.40
11:30/11894/CZH3C|ZLIN Il HODONIN 2.15]3.702.80|3.45|4.60|6.25|8.50[1.80|1.80|3.00|2.603.30|2.60(1.87|5.90[2.00|6.75|1.67|2.05[2.05|2.30
11:30/4808 [IDN 1 |PUSAMAN. PSM 2.10/3.30|3.30|3.35/5.40]6.009.50|1.85]|1.85|3.15|2.75]3.30 | 2.65[1.90 | 6.00]2.25|9.501.73 | 2.20 | 2.05 | 2.55
12:00(11887|CZH3C|KARVIN.Il SLOVAC.II 2.65|3.70|2.25|14.20/3.50)8.006.50|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]|4.003.25|1.87|6.25|1.80|5.90|1.57 | 1.87|2.10 | 1.97
12:00112227|CZE3A |BUDJEJ.II LOK.PRAHA 2.05]3.70]2.95[3.15|4.70|5.60 | 8.502.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.75|2.35[1.70 | 5.00 [ 1.82 | 6.75| 1.50 | 1.77 [ 1.78 | 2.00
12:30] 4291 |UK2PT |PRYKARPA. DINAZ V. 1.4214.10|7.50)2.05]14.013.00|32.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.25|1.65]1.63 |3.903.25|16.0|2.10|2.45]1.60 | 5.30
12:30| 4421 |SVK 2 |SLOV.B.II ZVOLEN 1.90]3.45/3.80)2.95|5.6015.30|10.5]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|2.85|2.25]1.77 | 5.00)2.30 | 9.501.70 | 2.05] 1.85 | 2.60
12:35/4680 |AUS 1 |ADELAIDE WELLINGT. 1.534.10|5.40)2.15|7.50]3.20 | 17.0]3.20 | 1.30 | 1.82|1.85]1.75|1.62|1.47|3.15]2.10|10.01.42 | 1.52]1.35 | 2.30
13:00111922|ESP1 |SOCIEDA.W EIBAR W 1.55]3.80|5.80)2.35|9.00)3.70|17.0]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.40|1.85]1.70 |4.20|2.80 | 13.0|1.90 | 2.35]1.70 | 4.10
13:0012221|RUYL |URALJ SPART.M.J 2.35/3.30|2.85(3.70 | 4.70 2.03/1.70|2.75 1.581.90
13:00112222)RUYL |KR.SOV.J KONOPL.J 1.50]4.10|5.90)2.15|9.00 2411150225 1.60|1.95
13:00] 3734 |KEN 1 |POLICE N. ULINZI S. 1.85]2.95/4.70)3.00 | 7.25 1.47 12.50 | 5.00 2.35|3.00
13:00/4129 |PRT 2 |LEIRIJA BENFIC.II 2.05/3.30|3.4513.30|5.50]6.00|10.0/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]3.35|2.60[1.90 | 6.00]2.35|9.50]1.75| 2.30 | 2.05 | 2.75
13:00/4132 |PRT 2 |FELGUEIR. LEIXOES 2.20]3.15]3.25|3.60|5.50|7.00 | 9.50|1.60|2.20 | 4.20|3.20|4.10|3.05[2.05|7.00f2.25|10.0|1.97 | 2.65[2.40 | 3.00
13:00] 4294 |UKR 1 |VORSKL.P. OLEKSAND. 3.90|3.05]2.0016.50|3.35[11.0/6.501.41]2.70 | 5.40|3.80|7.75|6.25|2.85|11.0|2.10 | 6.75[2.25| 3.00 | 4.40 | 2.60
13:00/ 4881 VNM 1 |HOANG ANH HONG LIN 2.45|3.00|2.95|4.10/5.00)8.009.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]4.90|3.50(2.25|7.75]2.40|10.012.10|2.90|2.85 | 3.10
13:00| 5481 |SW4N |GUTE NACKA IL. 2.25]3.702.65[3.45]4.20|6.25|8.00)2.15]1.55]2.35|2.15|3.00 | 2.55(1.725.30[1.82|6.00|1.50 | 1.72[1.85 | 1.98
14:00111183/AUS1 |P.GLORY W MELB.C.W 6.25|4.30|1.4219.00|1.95]122.0|2.80|2.15]|1.55]2.35|2.15|7.75|7.25|2.55|13.0|1.50 | 3.35]|1.62 | 1.95|3.70 | 1.45
14:00[{11952|SE4SG|IFK TREL. HOGABORGS |1.70|3.90|3.90)2.50|5.60|4.00|{10.0]2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|2.20|1.87]1.60|3.90|2.10|7.75|1.52|1.82]1.568 | 2.25
14:00| 1201 BUG 1 |LOK.SOF. BOTEV P. 2.50]3.25/2.70|4.104.40|7.75|8.00[1.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.55|3.90 | 3.25[1.93 | 6.50[1.95 | 6.75|1.60 | 1.95[2.15 | 2.20
14:0012142|SVE1 |GIKW DJURGAR.W 3.45|3.30]2.0515.50|3.30(10.0/6.00]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|5.70 | 4.802.40 |9.50|1.90 | 6.25[1.85|2.45|2.90 | 2.15
14:00112184[ENGD [SH.W.M21 BARNS.M21 1.7514.00 | 3.60)2.55 | 5.20 2.50/1.40|1.97 1.401.62
14:00| 4757 |ICHNC |L.LONGY. LIAONING 5.80|3.80/1.55]9.00/2.35/18.0/3.90|1.80/1.90|3.30|2.808.00|7.75|2.80 | 13.0|1.70 | 4.20| 1.95]2.40|4.20 | 1.73
14:00| 5421 |[SWE3 |IFK STOC. OREB.SYR. 2.20/3.70|2.70|3.40/4.20]15.90 | 8.00|2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|2.70 | 2.40|1.70 | 5.10]1.77 | 5.90 | 1.42 | 1.65|1.75 | 1.87
14:00| 5422 |[SWE3 |KARLBERGS |ENKOPING 1.85]3.80/3.35)12.80|5.1014.70|9.002.15|1.55]|2.35|2.15|2.45|2.10)1.65|4.40)1.95|7.25|1.57|1.85]|1.70 | 2.15
14:00| 5432 |[SWE3 |OLYMPI.M. TORSLANDA 2.15]3.702.80|3.404.50|6.00 | 8.00[1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|3.15|2.60(1.77 |5.70[1.92|6.50|1.57 | 1.87[1.93 | 2.10
14:00| 5435 |[SWE3 |ANGELHOLM |ARIANA 2.95|3.70|2.05[4.80|3.25]9.00|5.90|1.80|1.80|3.00|2.60]4.703.70|2.00 | 7.25]1.85|5.70|1.67 | 2.10 | 2.35 | 2.00
14:00| 5436 [SWE3 |LJUNGSK. HUSQVARNA 11.90|3.70|3.30)2.90|5.20|5.20|9.00]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50|2.40|2.70 | 2.15]1.67 |4.50|1.97 | 7.25|1.57 | 1.95|1.77 | 2.20
14:00| 5471 |SW4N |TORD TIDAHOLM 1.534.20|5.00)2.15|7.00]3.35|13.0]2.15|1.55|2.35/2.15]2.00 | 1.70 | 1.55|3.60]2.30 | 10.5[1.60 | 1.95]1.52 | 2.55
14:00| 5472 |[SW4N |HAGA AHLAFORS 5.004.401.507.00|2.10f15.0|3.20]2.50|1.40|1.97|2.00|6.00 | 5.50|2.20 | 10.5|1.47|3.25[1.50|1.67 | 2.20 | 1.40
14:00| 5473 |[SW4N |LIDKOPIN. KUMLA 1.95]3.70|3.15]12.95|4.90|5.308.50)2.25|1.50|2.20 | 2.10|2.50 | 2.20 ) 1.65 | 4.501.85|7.00|1.50 | 1.72]1.70 | 2.00
14:00| 5494 |[SW4V |ASTRIO HESTRAF. 1.3714.60|7.00)1.85|10.5]2.55|32.0|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97[2.00|1.62|1.45]|1.40|2.90]2.55|13.0|1.57 | 1.85] 1.35 | 3.90
14:00| 5525 |DK2PF |HORSENS ESBJERG 1.68 3.60|4.80)2.50|7.2514.20({13.0/2.19|1.60|2.55]2.40|2.30|1.92]1.65|4.10|2.35|11.0|1.67|2.00]1.65|2.65
14:30112860[ENG 5 |GATESHEAD  |YORK 3.15/3.35|2.15|5.10/3.45]9.00|6.00|2.111.65]2.70 | 2.45]14.90 | 3.90[1.98 |7.25]1.80 | 5.80]|1.58 | 1.87 | 2.20 | 1.93
14:30/ 2101 [ENG 2 DERBY LUTON 2.40/3.10]3.20/4.00|5.60/8.50|10.5/1.41]2.70|5.40|3.90|5.00|3.60(2.30|7.75[2.50|10.0|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.00 | 3.50
14:30| 4758 |CHNC |GUIZHOU F.NANSHI 2.55|2.95|2.85|14.30/4.90]8.50|9.001.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]4.90|3.50)2.30|7.75]2.40 | 9.50] 2.00 | 2.85|2.80 | 2.95
14:30| 4759 |CHNC |G.MINGTU SHEN.JUN. 8.00/4.00|1.42115.0/2.10]35.0|3.20|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|14.015.0|3.60|19.0]1.65|4.20]2.35|2.80|6.00 | 1.70
14:30| 5496 [SW4V |LANDVETT. LAHOLMS 1.804.00|3.35]|2.60 | 5.104.50 | 8.50|2.70 | 1.35|1.92|1.95]2.15|1.97|1.55|3.99|1.82|6.75]1.35|1.55]1.50 | 1.83
14:30| 5806 |[EST 1 |[FLORA PAIDE 2.40/3.60|2.5013.70/4.00)7.25|7.75|1.75|1.85|3.10 | 2.75]3.80 | 3.15[1.92 16.50]1.92 | 6.75]|1.67 | 2.05|2.20 | 2.25
14:50| 4622 |HRV 2 |OPATIJA Z.JURJEV. 1.2215.5013.0)1.72]25.0)2.20 | 65.0/1.80 | 1.90 | 3.25|2.75|2.00 | 1.45]1.50 | 3.45]|4.1028.0|2.90 | 3.30 | 1.47 | 7.25
15:00{11953/SE4SG|LINERO SOLVESB. 1.85]3.80|3.35]|2.75|5.10]4.70 | 9.00 | 2.25| 1.50 | 2.20 [ 2.10] 2.40 | 2.05] 1.62 | 4.30 | 1.95| 7.25]1.50 | 1.80 ] 1.65 | 2.05
15:0011954{SE4SG|KARLSKR. KARLSHAMN 1.60]4.10/4.40)2.30|6.2513.60|11.0/2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|2.05|1.77]1.55|3.50|2.15|9.50|1.52|1.87 | 1.53 | 2.35
15:0012143 ETH 1 |WOL.DICHA H.HOSSANA 2.70/2.50|3.15 1.34 3.00 | 5.40
15:00112185ENGD |WATF.M21 BRENT.M21 3.35|4.20 | 1.77|4.90 | 2.55 3.20|1.25]1.70 1.32|1.40
15:00112187|ENGD |CREWE M21 BURNL.M21 7.25|5.30]1.309.50 | 1.67 2.90/1.30|1.70 1.60|1.77
15:00{12188/ENGD |BR.C.M21 SWANS.M21 2.55|3.70|2.30|3.80 | 3.35 2.90/1.30|1.80 132|145
15:00112223|RUYL |RUBIN J FAKEL J 2.30]3.30]2.903.70 | 4.70 1.90|1.80 | 3.05 1.63|2.00
15:00112790|ENG 3 |[EXETER BURTON 2.85|3.20|2.4014.80/3.90]9.00|7.75|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]|5.203.90|2.20 | 8.00]2.10 | 7.00] 1.83 | 2.45|2.60 | 2.40
15:00| 2261 |[ENG7 |FC BRO.S. BIGGLESW. 1.45]4.20/5.90)2.05|8.5013.15[18.0/1.91|1.70|2.70 | 2.50|2.05|1.65]1.57 | 3.602.75| 12.0| 1.85|2.20 | 1.55 | 3.80
15:00/4799 |IDN 1 |MAL.UTD. PSBS BIAK 1.903.304.00)3.05|6.75]5.80 | 13.0] 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 3.45|2.45]1.95|6.50 | 2.65 | 11.0]2.00 | 2.65 ] 2.20 | 3.60
15:00/4800 [IDN 1 |PERSIB BALIUTD 1.77 13.50 | 4.30)2.75|6.50|4.80 [ 12.01.96 |1.75]|2.90 | 2.55|2.60 | 2.10]1.75|4.80|2.45|11.0|1.75|2.15]1.80 | 2.85
15:00|4876 |[THAI2 |CHONBURI PATT.UTD. 1.50]4.00|6.00)2.15]9.503.25[19.0/2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|2.05|1.65]1.60|3.70)2.60 | 12.0|1.70| 2.05]1.53 | 3.70
15:00| 5474 |[SW4N |VANERS.FK GREBEST. 2.95/3.80]2.00/4.50]2.95|8.00|5.60[2.701.35]1.92|1.95|3.35|3.20(1.726.00[1.60|4.50/1.35/1.50[1.75|1.58
15:00| 5483 |[SW4N |BOLLSTAN. KORSNAS 1.50]4.40/4.90)2.05|6.5013.10|15.0/2.70 |1.35|1.921.95|1.75|1.57]1.45|3.15|2.05|9.50|1.40|1.60]1.38 | 2.10
15:00| 5561 |DK3PT | THISTED HIK 2.55|3.35|2.55|4.10/4.10]8.50 | 8.501.55|2.15|3.90 | 3.15]|4.60 | 3.45|2.15|7.00]2.15|7.00]1.87 | 2.45|2.60 | 2.60
15:00/5881 |LVT 1 |METTA/LU JELGAVA 2.75]3.25/2.45|14.60|3.90|8.50|7.50[1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.40|3.45[2.05|7.25[1.95|7.00|1.68|2.10[2.35|2.25
15:00] 5932 |ARM 1 |ARARAT Y. ALASHKERT 2.50|3.05|2.85[4.20/4.90]8.00|9.001.60|2.20|4.20 | 3.20]4.50|3.40|2.20|7.25]2.25|9.00]|1.92 | 2.65|2.60 | 2.80
15:15/4882 VNM 1 |VICEM H. BINH DINH 2.05/3.10|3.70|3.40 /6.00)6.50 | 11.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.00 | 2.80|2.05|6.75]2.60 | 11.0]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.50 | 3.80
15:15/ 4883 VNM 1 |CO.A N.D. HO C.MINH 1.304.80|9.50)1.83|17.0]2.55|38.0]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.002.55]1.95|1.52|1.55|3.45]3.60|20.0/2.40|2.75]1.50 | 5.90
15:30| 8575 |LB1PF |TAD.SOUR SAFA SC 10.04.70/1.30)18.0 | 1.83]45.0|2.55|1.85|1.85|3.10|2.70|16.0| 16.0)3.80 | 23.0|1.57 | 3.50 2.50 | 2.80 | 6.25 | 1.52
16:00({12114|CZE3A |SOKOL H. CHOMUTOV 1.83]3.80/3.45)12.80|5.3014.90|9.50|1.98 |1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.70|2.10)1.70 |4.70)2.05|7.75|1.70 | 2.00 | 1.77 | 2.35
16:00112165/SVE1 |PITEAW ALINGS.W 1.12]8.00|16.0)1.35|25.0 2.9011.35]1.90 2.10]2.20
16:00112186{JOR 1 |FAISALY RAMTHA 1.55]3.80|5.80)2.35|9.0013.70|17.0]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.40|1.85]1.70 | 4.20|2.80 | 13.0|1.90 | 2.35]1.70 | 4.10
16:00| 1911 |SVN 2 |SLOVAN L. ALUMINIJ 5.60|3.901.55]8.50|2.25|17.0/3.45]2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|6.75|6.50|2.60 | 11.0|1.60 | 3.80|1.70 | 2.053.25 | 1.57
16:00/ 3733 KEN 1 |POSTAR. AFC LEOP. 4.00/3.25/1.90(6.75|3.10 1.47|2.50|5.00 2.20|2.90
16:00| 3901 |ZAF2 |JDR ST.FC KR.UNITED 2.35/3.00|3.1013.90 | 5.40)7.75|9.50 | 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40|4.40 | 3.35|2.20 | 7.25]2.40 | 10.0] 2.00 | 2.85|2.65 | 3.00
16:00/ 4126 |PRT 2 |PORTIMON. FERREIRA 2.55|3.20|2.65[4.10/4.40]8.50|8.50|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]|4.403.45|2.05|7.00]2.05|7.25]11.70|2.20|2.35 | 2.40
16:00| 4221 |UZB 1 |X.URGANCH BUNYODKOR |3.70|3.25/2.006.00|3.20]|11.0|6.00|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]6.00 | 5.40|2.60 | 11.0|1.95|6.25]|1.95| 2.60 | 3.35 | 2.20
16:00| 5401 |[SWE 1 [MJALLBY HAMMARBY 2.85|3.25|2.55|4.70|14.20]19.50|9.00|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|4.903.90|2.10|7.75]|2.05 | 7.25|1.77 | 2.25| 2.50 | 2.40




FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win in Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over F:;Tz%?_m e Gg%ﬁﬁﬁ?llf- G;E:’?ﬁﬁllf EEERET ,{52::'!%1 é%gz
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overd5 | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerlS g9 |gg&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
16:00| 5407 |SWE 1 |MALMO SIRIUS 1.32/5.30]9.50]1.83|17.0|2.50|55.0|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.20|1.77 | 1.47]|1.42|3.10|3.40|17.0|1.85|2.05|1.40 | 5.10
16:00| 5475 |[SW4N |SKARA VANERS.IF 2.80|3.70|2.15|4.50|3.35|8.00 | 5.90|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|3.50|3.15|1.82|6.25|1.67 | 5.10|1.47 | 1.72]1.93 | 1.78
16:00| 5482 |SW4N |VIGGBYH. JARFALLA 2.25|3.70|2.65|3.45|4.20|6.25|8.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|3.00|2.55|1.72|5.30|1.826.00|1.50 | 1.72]1.85 | 1.98
16:00| 8580 RWA 1|GASOGI POLICE 2.30|3.00|3.20 1.47 | 2.50
16:00| 8777 |TAN 1 |KINONDONI DODOMA 1.57|3.70 | 5.80 2.03|1.70
16:25/12196)KW1P |[YARMOUK KAZMA 4.50|3.90|1.62|6.50|2.35|12.0|3.90|1.91|1.70|2.70 | 2.50| 6.00 | 6.00 | 2.30 | 10.5|1.65 | 4.20|1.75| 2.05]2.80 | 1.67
16:30/1212 BUG 1 |CHER.MORE BEROE 1.62|3.4015.90]|2.55/10.0/4.60|19.0|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]3.35/2.20]1.85|5.90|3.15|13.0|2.35| 3.00 | 2.05 | 5.80
16:30| 3706 |IRN 1 |TRACT.S. MALAVAN 1.483.707.50]2.30|14.0|3.80|32.0|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]3.001.95]|1.75|4.80|3.60|17.0|2.40 | 2.95|1.88 | 6.25
16:30| 5495 |SW4V |BOLJAN QVIDING 4.10]4.30/1.62|5.80|2.30|10.5|3.602.70 | 1.35|1.92|1.95|14.80|4.60|1.97 | 8.00|1.47 | 3.40]1.37 | 1.57]|2.00 | 1.43
17:00111895/CZH3C|UHERSK.B. KROMERIZ 7.2514.60|1.35|11.0]1.90]30.0/2.75]1.91/1.702.70|2.50|10.5 | 10.0 | 2.95 | 18.0| 1.50 | 3.30| 1.95|2.25|4.80 | 1.48
17:00{11923|ITAP1 |[EMPOL.M19 MILAN M19 3.40|3.35|2.05|5.40|3.30|9.50|5.901.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|5.00|4.30|2.25|9.501.87 | 5.80]1.70 | 2.10] 2.55 | 2.00
17:00112130/[ENNI |BILLERIC. FOLKEST. 1.27 15.2019.00]1.75/15.0|2.35|38.0|1.85|1.75|2.80 | 2.50]1.90 | 1.47|1.45|3.25|3.35|22.0|2.30 | 2.70 | 1.45 | 5.60
17:0012131ENNI |HORSHA.FC CRAY W. 1.40|4.4016.50]1.97 |19.50|2.80|27.0|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|1.95|/1.57|1.55|3.40|2.75|13.0|1.82|2.15]|1.50 | 4.10
17:00{12132|ENNI |CHICHEST. CHESHUNT 1.60|3.904.60]2.30|6.75|3.70|11.0]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]2.25|1.80]1.60 | 3.90|2.25|10.5|1.67 | 2.00 | 1.60 | 2.60
17:00112133[ENNI |LEWES CARSHALT. 2.50|3.60|2.40|4.00|3.70|7.50|7.25]|2.06 | 1.60|2.50 | 2.40|3.45|2.95|1.82|5.90|1.80|5.70]|1.52 | 1.80]2.00 | 1.97
17:00112138 ENNI |CRAY VAL. WHITEHAWK 1.30|5.008.00]1.77 | 13.0|2.40|33.0|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.45|2.35]|1.77 | 1.42]|1.40 | 3.10|3.10 | 16.0| 1.87 | 2.15]| 1.40 | 4.90
17:00{12139|ENNI |DARTFORD DOVER AT. 2.00|3.70/3.00|3.10|4.90|5.809.001.75]1.85|3.10 | 2.75|3.20 | 2.50 | 1.87 | 5.70 | 2.05 | 8.00 ] 1.72 | 2.20 | 2.00 | 2.40
17:00112162|IRAQ1 |AL KARKH NEWROZ B. 2.30|3.00/3.20|3.80|5.60|7.50| 10.0|1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50|4.40|3.25|2.20|7.25|2.45|10.012.10|2.90]2.75 | 3.25
17:00{12210[JOR 1 |M.SARHAN MAAN 3.35/3.25|2.105.50 | 3.40]10.0 | 6.50]1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00|5.70 | 4.70|2.359.50|1.97 | 6.50| 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.90 | 2.20
17:00{12224/RUYL |BALTIKA J CSKA J 10.06.25|1.22117.0 | 1.53 2.90|1.35/1.90 1.75]1.88
17:00112225RUYL |SOCHIJ AKHMAT J 1.63|3.705.10]|2.45|7.75 2.11]1.65|2.70 1.70| 2.05
17:00112226/RUYL |LOK.MOS.J DYNAM.M.J 1.97 |13.50|3.50]3.05|5.30 2.55|1.45|2.15 1.47|1.65
17:00/1233 BUG 2 |SPART.P. BELAS.P. 2.10]3.05/3.60|3.50|6.00|6.75|11.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.10|2.85|2.10|6.75|2.60 | 11.0]2.10 | 2.90 ] 2.55 | 3.70
17:00| 1234 BUG 2 |LUDOG.II YANTRA 2.30|3.15|3.05|3.80|5.30|7.25]9.50|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.30|3.15|2.10|7.25|2.25|10.0| 1.95| 2.65]2.50 | 2.85
17:00/ 1236 BUG 2 |LOVECH LOKO.G.O. 3.40/3.00|2.20|5.70|3.60]10.0 | 7.25]|1.41 |2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|6.75| 5.50|2.60 | 10.0|2.20 | 7.25|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.70 | 2.80
17:00| 1237 BUG 2 |DUNAV R. CSKAIl 1.67|3.45|5.20]2.60|8.00|4.70|16.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]2.90|2.05]|1.80|5.40|2.75|13.0|2.00 | 2.55]1.92 | 3.90
17:00{12791|ENG 3 |BIRMINGH. CRAWLEY 1.30/5.308.00]1.78 | 14.0|2.35|38.0|2.41|1.50|2.20 | 2.05]|1.65|1.40]|1.42|2.95|3.10|14.0|1.85|2.05|1.35 | 4.70
17:00112792/ENG 3 |BOLTON WYCOMBE 2.60|3.10|2.65|4.30|4.40|8.50|8.50|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|4.50|3.50|2.05|7.25|2.10|7.25]|1.77 | 2.25]|2.40 | 2.45
17:00112793/ENG 3 |CHARLTON NORTHAMP. 1.53/3.80/6.00]2.30|10.03.50|18.01.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.40|1.82]|1.65|4.20|3.00|13.0|1.95|2.35|1.70 | 4.30
17:00{12794/ENG 3 |HUDDERSF. CAMBRIDGE 1.63|3.60|5.30]2.50|8.00|4.20|16.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.55|1.92]|1.75|4.60|2.75|13.0|1.87 | 2.35|1.77 | 3.50
17:00112795ENG 3 |LEYTON BARNSLEY 1.68 |3.604.80]|2.50|7.25|14.20|13.0]2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]|2.30|1.92]|1.65|4.10|2.35|11.0|1.67 | 2.00 | 1.65 | 2.65
17:00112796/ENG 3 |PETERBOR. STOCKPORT 3.25|3.35/2.10]5.30|3.35|9.50 | 6.00|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|5.00|4.20|2.20|8.50|1.90 | 5.80]1.70 | 2.10 ]| 2.45 | 2.00
17:00112797|ENG 3 |READING LINC.CITY 2.25|3.30|3.00|3.60|5.00|7.00]9.00|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|3.50|2.90|1.97|6.75|2.108.50]1.73 | 2.25]2.20 | 2.45
17:00{12798ENG 3 |[ROTHERHAM |MANSFIELD 2.35|3.30/2.85|3.80|4.70|7.25|8.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.70|3.05|2.00 | 6.75|2.10 | 7.50 ]| 1.68 | 2.10 ]| 2.20 | 2.40
17:00112799 ENG 3 |SHREWSB. WIGAN 3.45|3.05/2.15|5.80|3.60|10.5|7.00|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.80|6.75|5.60|2.60 | 10.0|2.20 | 7.25]2.20 | 3.00 | 3.80 | 2.75
17:00/12800ENG 3 |[STEVENAGE BLACKPOOL 2.75|3.10|2.55|4.60|4.20|8.50 | 8.50|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|4.90|3.60|2.20|7.75|2.15|7.25]|1.83 | 2.45]2.60 | 2.50
17:00/12801|/ENG 3 |WREXHAM BRIST.R. 1.42/4.10]7.50]2.10|14.0|3.10|32.0|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]2.25|/1.70]1.65|3.90|3.25|16.0|2.15|2.60 | 1.63 | 5.40
17:00112829 ENG 5 |BOST.UTD. WEALDST. 2.15|3.30/3.20|3.50|5.20|6.25|9.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.40|2.70|1.90 | 6.25|2.20 | 8.50]1.70 | 2.15]2.10 | 2.50
17:00{12830|ENG 5 |ALDERSHOT SUTTON U. 2.30|3.30/2.90|3.70|4.70|7.00 | 9.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.60|2.95[1.93|6.75|2.10 | 7.75]|1.68 | 2.10]|2.15 | 2.35
17:00112832/ENG 5 |ALTRINCH. ROCHDALE 2.85|3.30/2.35|4.70|3.80|8.50|7.25|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.60|3.60|2.10|7.502.00 | 6.75]1.68 | 2.10]|2.40 | 2.20
17:00112834/[ENG 5 [FYLDE HALIFAX 3.15|3.25|2.20|5.20|3.50|9.50 | 7.00|1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90| 5.40 | 4.40|2.20|9.50|1.95|6.75]|1.82 | 2.40]|2.65 | 2.25
17:00112835ENG 4 |GRIMSBY SWINDON 1.90|3.45/3.80]3.005.80|5.40|10.5[1.96|1.75|2.90|2.55]|2.85|2.25]|1.80|5.20|2.35|10.0|1.75|2.101.88 | 2.70
17:00112836/ENG 4 |MK DONS NEWPORT 1.58 |3.80|5.40]2.30|8.00|3.60|16.02.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]|2.20|1.75]|1.60|3.90|2.55|11.0|1.70 | 2.05| 1.58 | 3.05
17:00112837|ENG 4 |FLEETWOOD |BARROW 2.45|3.15/2.80|4.10|4.70]8.00 | 8.50|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|4.00|3.35)2.10|7.25|2.20|7.75]|1.83 | 2.45]|2.45 | 2.60
17:00112838/ENG 4 |WALSALL HARROG.T. 1.52/3.80|6.25]|2.30|10.5|3.60|20.0|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]2.50|1.80]|1.68 |4.20|3.00|13.0/2.00|2.45]|1.72 | 4.60
17:00112839 ENG 4 |TRANMERE DONCASTER 3.303.30|2.10]5.40|3.35]|9.50 | 6.00]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|5.10 | 4.30|2.259.50|1.90 | 6.00 | 1.73 | 2.20 | 2.55 | 2.05
17:00112840 ENG 4 |SALFORD ACCRINGT. 1.83/3.4014.20]12.90|6.75|5.50|13.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]3.20|2.35]|1.88|6.00|2.70|11.0|1.95| 2.55]2.05 | 3.45
17:00112841/ENG 4 |WIMBLEDON  |CHESTERF. 2.25|3.20|3.1013.70|5.20]7.25|9.50|1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00]3.90 | 3.05[2.05|7.00]2.25|9.50]1.85|2.50|2.30 | 2.70
17:00112844/ENG 4 |BROMLEY MORECAMBE | 1.95|3.40|3.60]3.10|5.60|5.70|10.01.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]3.10|2.35]|1.85|5.40]2.35|9.50|1.73|2.15]|1.95 | 2.65
17:00112845ENG 4 |CARLISLE PORT VALE 3.30|3.30/2.10|5.40|3.35|10.0 | 6.50|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|5.30|4.40|2.35|9.501.95|6.25]|1.80 | 2.40]2.70 | 2.15
17:00/12846/ENG 4 |COLCHEST. CREWE 2.10]3.20|3.40|3.40|5.70|6.50 | 10.0|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.70|2.80| 1.98 | 6.50 | 2.459.50]1.95|2.60]2.30 | 3.10
17:00/12847|ENG 4 |CHELTENH. GILLINGH. 2.65|2.95|2.75|4.40|4.60|8.50 | 8.501.69 |2.05|3.80|3.00|4.80|3.50)2.15|7.25|2.20|7.75]|1.83|2.40]|2.55 | 2.60
17:00112859/ENG 5 |DAG & RED EBBSFLEET 1.55/3.80/5.80]2.30/9.003.70|17.01.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60]2.25/1.80]|1.68 | 4.10]2.80|13.0|1.90 | 2.30|1.68 | 3.90
17:00{12861|ENG 5 |MAIDENHE. WOKING 2.25|3.25|3.05|3.60|5.10|7.009.00|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.60|2.95|1.97 |6.75|2.109.50]1.80 | 2.30 ]| 2.25 | 2.55
17:00112862/ENG 5 |OLDHAM HARTLEP. 2.00|3.30|3.60|3.20|5.60|5.90|10.5|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.35|2.55|1.90|6.00|2.40 | 10.0|1.85|2.40]2.10 | 2.95
17:00112863/ENG 5 |[SOUTHEND BRAINTREE 1.80/3.45/4.20]12.80|6.50|5.00|11.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.75|2.15]|1.82|5.40|2.50|11.0|1.83 | 2.301.88 | 3.00
17:00112864/ENG 5 |YEOVIL FOREST G. 3.15]3.05|2.30|5.50|3.80]|10.0|7.50]1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40|6.00 | 4.90|2.40 | 10.0|2.15|7.25|2.00 | 2.85|3.05 | 2.60
17:00112865ENG 5 |TAMWORTH SOLIHULL 1.93/3.703.20]3.00 | 5.10|5.60|9.00 | 1.80 | 1.80 | 3.00 | 2.60]3.05|2.30]1.82 |5.30|2.10|7.75|1.75|2.15]|1.93 | 2.40
17:00/2102 |[ENG 2 |BLACKBURN  |MILLWALL 2.45|3.10/3.15|4.10|5.50]8.50 | 10.5|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60| 5.00|3.60|2.25|7.75|2.45|10.0|2.10 | 2.90]2.85 | 3.20
17:00/2103 |[ENG 2 |BRIS.CITY SUNDERL. 2.35|3.30/3.10|3.80|5.20|7.75|10.0|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.05|4.00|3.20|2.10|7.00|2.259.50]|1.85|2.45]|2.40 | 2.70
17:00/ 2104 [ENG 2 |COVENTRY WBA 2.25|3.40/3.20|3.60|5.20|7.009.501.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.65|3.50|2.75[1.90|6.25|2.15|8.00]1.67 | 2.00]2.10 | 2.40
17:00/2105 [ENG 2 |MIDDLESB. PLYMOUTH 1.40/4.80|7.75]11.95/14.02.75|38.0|2.41|1.50 | 2.25|2.15]|1.80 | 1.55]|1.47 | 3.25|2.80 | 14.0|1.63 | 1.97 | 1.42 | 4.60
17:00/ 2106 [ENG 2 |NORWICH PORTSMOU. 1.77 13.60 14.80]2.75|7.2514.90|15.01.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60]|2.65|2.15]|1.75|4.80|2.50 | 12.0|1.75| 2.15]1.80 | 2.95
17:00/2107 [ENG 2 |PRESTON QPR 2.30|3.20/3.30|3.80|5.60|7.50|10.0|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.40|4.40|3.20|2.10|7.25|2.40|10.0|2.00 | 2.80]2.55 | 3.15
17:00| 2108 |ENG 2 |[STOKE SHEFF.W. 2.20|3.35/3.35|3.50|5.50|7.25|10.5|1.722.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|3.70|2.95|1.95|6.75|2.40 | 9.50]1.82 | 2.40 ] 2.25 | 2.80
17:00/ 2109 |[ENG 2 [SWANSEA HULL 2.40|3.25|3.05|3.90|5.20|8.00| 10.0|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.20|4.20|3.30|2.15|7.25|2.30 | 9.50| 1.88 | 2.55]2.50 | 2.80
17:00/ 2110 [ENG 2 |WATFORD BURNLEY 5.5013.50|1.70]9.50|2.70]18.0 | 4.90]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|9.50 | 8.50 | 2.95 | 13.0|1.80 | 5.80| 2.05| 2.70 | 4.60 | 2.00
17:00| 2221 |ENG6J|CHIPPENH. WESTON 5.303.60|1.63]8.002.50]16.04.20]1.90 |1.80|3.05|2.60|6.75|7.25|2.75|13.0|1.72 | 4.50|1.82|2.30|3.40 | 1.73
17:00| 2222 [ENG6J|DORKING HAMPT.&R. 1.28|5.30]9.00]1.73|16.0|2.30|45.0|2.41|1.50 |2.20 | 2.05]1.62|1.37]|1.38 |2.95|3.15|15.0|1.88 | 2.10|1.35 | 4.90
17:00| 2223 [ENG6J|AVELEY CHELMS.C. 3.003.30|2.25|4.90 | 3.60]9.00 | 6.75]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|4.80 | 3.802.05|7.50]|1.90|6.25|1.67|2.00|2.35|2.10
17:00| 2224 |ENG6J|EASTBOUR. WORTHING 2.15|3.35|3.15|3.45|5.20|6.00 | 9.001.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.25|2.60 | 1.85|6.00|2.05|7.50]1.63 | 2.00 ] 2.00 | 2.35
17:00| 2225 [ENG6J |ENFIELD ST.ALBANS 2.70|3.25/2.50|4.40|4.10|8.50|7.75|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.40|3.45|2.05|7.00|1.95|7.00]|1.68|2.10]2.35|2.25
17:00| 2226 |[ENG6J [HEMEL H. CHES.UTD. 2.25|3.30/3.00|3.60|4.90|6.75]9.001.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.60|3.45|2.70|1.90|6.25|2.05|7.50]|1.67 | 2.00]2.10 | 2.35
17:00| 2227 [ENG6J|WEYMOUTH SALISBURY 3.10]3.30|2.20|5.10|3.509.00 | 6.50|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|4.90|3.99|2.10|7.50|1.90 | 6.25]1.67 | 2.05]2.40 | 2.05
17:00| 2228 ENG6J|TRURO C. TORQUAY 2.25|3.15|3.15|3.70|5.40|7.25]9.50|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 4.20| 3.10|2.10 | 7.00|2.25 | 10.0| 1.97 | 2.65 | 2.45 | 2.90
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17:00| 2229 [ENG6J|FARNBOR. BATH CITY 2.30|3.20|3.00|3.70|5.00|7.25]9.00|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00 | 3.90 | 3.05|2.05|7.002.20 | 9.50]1.85|2.50]2.35 | 2.65
17:00| 2230 |ENG6J |WELLING MAIDSTONE 6.50|4.00/1.48]11.0|2.20|25.0|3.30|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|9.00|8.50|3.00|13.0|1.65|4.00]2.05|2.45]4.60 | 1.65
17:00| 2232 |[ENG6J |SLOUGH T. BOR.WOOD 6.00|3.90|1.52]9.50|2.20|19.0|3.30|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|7.75|7.25|2.60|12.0|1.60|3.70]|1.70 | 2.05]3.70 | 1.55
17:00| 2233 |[ENG6J [TONBRIDGE HORNCHUR. 2.70|3.202.50|4.40|4.20|8.50 | 8.00|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|4.60|3.50|2.10|7.25|2.05|7.25|1.77 | 2.25]|2.45 | 2.35
17:00| 2241 [ENG6S|SOUTHPORT  |CHESTER 3.80|3.30/1.95|5.80|3.10|11.0|5.801.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|6.00|5.50)2.55|11.0]1.906.25]1.92|2.55]3.25|2.10
17:00| 2242 |[ENG6S|SPENNYMO. SCARBORO. 2.05|3.35/3.40|3.30|5.40|5.909.501.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.60|3.15|2.55|1.87 |5.80|2.25]9.50]1.70 | 2.10] 2.00 | 2.55
17:00| 2243 |[ENG6S|CURZON ALFRETON 2.00|3.30|3.60|3.20|5.60|6.00 | 11.0|1.72]2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|3.40|2.60|1.90|6.25|2.40 | 10.0]|1.88|2.50]2.10 | 3.00
17:00| 2244 [ENG6S|DARLINGT. SOUTH SH. 2.10]3.35/3.25|3.30|5.20|6.00 | 9.001.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.15|2.60 | 1.85|5.80|2.10 | 8.50]1.65| 2.00 | 1.98 | 2.40
17:00| 2245 ENG6S|MARINE WARRINGT. 1.75|3.45]4.50]|2.75|7.00|5.00|13.0|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85]|2.90 | 2.15]|1.80 | 5.60|2.60 | 12.0|1.93 | 2.45]1.92 | 3.30
17:00| 2247 |ENG6S|BRACKLEY OXFORD C. 1.38|4.40|7.75]|2.00 | 14.02.85|33.01.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55]|2.00 | 1.60 ]| 1.58 | 3.45|3.10|16.0|1.95|2.30 | 1.53 | 5.20
17:00| 2248 ENG6S|PETERB.S. NEEDHAM 1.703.50 1 4.80]|2.65|7.25|14.50|14.01.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60]2.55|2.00]|1.75|4.60|2.55|12.0|1.82|2.30|1.78 | 3.10
17:00| 2249 [ENG6S|RUSHALL KIDDERM. 9.50|4.80/1.30|17.0|1.82]38.02.45|2.11|1.65|2.65|2.40|14.0/13.0|3.40|17.0|1.45|3.20]2.05|2.35]|5.40 | 1.43
17:00| 2250 ENGG6S|KINGS L. SCUNTHOR. 3.50/3.15|2.10]5.90 | 3.45]10.5|6.50]|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|6.50 | 5.30|2.60 | 10.0|2.05 | 6.75|2.05|2.80 | 3.40 | 2.40
17:00| 2251 |ENG6S|HEREFORD LEAMINGT. 1.50|3.80/6.50]2.30|11.03.50|23.0|1.80|1.90|3.302.80]|2.45/1.80]|1.65|4.10|3.05|13.0|2.00 | 2.50|1.70 | 4.70
17:00| 2252 [ENG6S|BUXTON CHORLEY 2.25|3.35/2.90|3.60|5.10|7.009.00|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.60|2.95|1.97 |6.75|2.109.50]1.80 | 2.30 ]| 2.25 | 2.55
17:00| 2262 ENG7 |REDDITCH HARB.TOWN 2.50|3.60|2.40|4.00|3.70|7.75|7.25|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|13.90|3.25[1.90|6.25|1.87 |6.25]|1.60 | 1.92]|2.15|2.10
17:00|2263 [ENG7 |ALVECHUR. HITCHIN 1.53/3.90|5.30]|2.25|7.75|3.50|16.0|1.80|1.80 | 3.00 | 2.60]2.25|1.80]1.62|3.99|2.70|12.0|1.87 | 2.25|1.67 | 3.40
17:00/2270 [ENG7 |TELFORD LOWESTOFT 1.12/8.50]13.011.32|19.0|1.77|65.0|2.70|1.35/1.87 | 1.90|1.40 | 1.15]1.22 | 2.15|3.35|22.0|1.97 | 2.15]|1.18 | 5.10
17:00) 2281 UKPS |BASINGST. AFC TOTT. 4.80|4.00/1.57|6.75|2.25|13.0|3.502.15|1.65|2.35|2.15|5.90|5.90|2.25|10.5|1.55|3.70]|1.60 | 1.95]2.50 | 1.55
17:00| 2282 |UKPS |POOLE SUPERMAR. 2.15|3.70/2.80|3.35|4.50|5.90 | 8.002.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|2.75|2.40|1.67 |5.10|1.82 | 6.25]|1.47 | 1.72]|1.78 | 1.93
17:00| 2283 |UKPS |FROME TO. DORCHEST. 3.203.70|1.93]5.10|3.00]9.00 | 5.50]1.91 1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50 | 4.90 | 4.10]2.00 | 7.75]|1.75|5.10| 1.67 | 2.00 | 2.30 | 1.85
17:00| 2284 UKPS |GLOU.CITY MARLOW 1.17|7.251105]|1.42|16.0/1.95|65.0|2.70|1.35/1.87 | 1.90|1.42|1.20]|1.25|2.20|3.05|18.0|1.77 | 1.95]|1.20 | 4.70
17:00| 2285 |UKPS |SHOLING MERTHYR 3.90|3.90|1.70|5.60|2.50]10.0 | 4.002.25|1.50|2.202.10|4.70|4.40|2.10|7.75|1.60 | 3.90]|1.52 | 1.82]|2.25 | 1.58
17:00| 2286 |UKPS |HUNGERF. WIMBORNE 1.75/3.80|3.70]|2.65|5.40|4.60|10.01.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.45|2.00|1.67 | 4.40|2.15|9.00|1.70 | 2.00 | 1.72 | 2.45
17:00/2301 [ENPN |UTD OF M. WHITBY T. 2.05|3.70/2.95|3.20|4.70|5.80 | 9.001.91]1.70|2.70 | 2.50|3.10|2.50 | 1.77 | 5.50 | 1.92 | 6.75] 1.62 | 1.95]1.92 | 2.20
17:00/ 2783 |BIH 1 |SLOBOD.T. RADNIK B. 5.40/3.70|1.60]8.00 | 2.45]16.0 | 4.00]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|7.00|7.25|2.75|13.0|1.72 | 4.40|1.85|2.30|3.50 | 1.72
17:00| 4484 |ISL C [SELFOSS HAUKAR 1.75|4.00 | 3.60]2.55|5.20|4.30|9.00|2.50|1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00]2.10 | 1.92]|1.55|3.99|1.97 |7.25|1.40 | 1.62]1.53 | 2.00
17:00/4485 |ISL C |GROTTA AKRANES 7.5015.20|1.30|11.0]1.72]33.0|2.35]|2.37 | 1.45|2.05|2.00|9.00 | 9.00|2.75|16.0|1.40 | 2.90| 1.75| 1.97 | 4.40 | 1.33
17:00/4521 RU1PT|OTELUL SLOBOZIA 1.75/3.505.10]2.80 | 8.50|5.50 | 18.0|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.45]3.50 | 2.35]1.90 | 6.00 | 3.00 | 13.0|2.20 | 2.85]2.15 | 4.50
17:00/ 4607 |HRV 1 |LOK.ZAGR. SLAVEN 2.50|3.40/2.80|4.10|4.70]8.00 | 8.50|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60|4.00|3.30|1.93|6.50|1.95|6.75]|1.60| 1.95]|2.15|2.25
17:00/ 4624 HRV 2 |VUKOVAR DUGOPOLJE 1.30/4.7010.011.85/19.0|2.60|40.0|1.80|1.90|3.25|2.75]|2.10 | 1.55]|1.57 | 3.60|3.70 | 23.0| 2.65 | 2.90 | 1.53 | 6.25
17:00| 5426 |SWE3 |HANINGE IF KARLS. 2.40|3.702.45|3.60|3.70|7.00 | 7.25|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|3.05|2.65|1.70 | 5.40|1.72 | 5.50|1.42 | 1.65]1.80 | 1.82
17:00| 5428 |SWE3 |GEFLE VASALUNDS 3.40/3.70|1.85]|5.302.80]9.50 | 5.10]1.98 | 1.65 | 2.65|2.45|4.90 | 4.10|2.05|7.25]|1.70 | 4.70| 1.70 | 2.00 | 2.30 | 1.78
17:00| 5433 |SWE3 |HASSLEH. TROLLHAE. 2.25|3.60|2.70|3.50|4.30|6.75|8.501.80 | 1.80|3.00 | 2.60|3.45|2.70 | 1.87 |6.00|1.92 | 6.50]| 1.67 | 2.00]2.10 | 2.30
17:00| 5434 |[SWE3 |LUNDS OSKARSH. 1.45/4.30]5.70]2.00 | 8.003.00|17.0]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|1.92|1.60]|1.55|3.40|2.55|11.0|1.62 | 1.95]|1.48 | 3.20
17:00| 5437 |SWE3 |IFK SKOV. ROSENGARD 3.25/3.70|1.9215.102.95]8.50 | 5.30]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40 | 4.60 | 3.90|1.95|7.25]|1.67 | 4.70|1.57|1.90|2.15|1.77
17:00/ 5807 [EST 1 |KURESSA. PARNU V. 2.50|3.60|2.40|4.00|3.70|7.75|7.25|1.80 | 1.80|3.00 | 2.60|4.00|3.30|1.92|6.50|1.90 | 6.25]|1.62 | 1.97]|2.20 | 2.15
17:00| 5884 |LVT 1 |AUDA RIGA TUKUMS 1.1716.50 | 14.011.50 | 25.0|2.00|65.0|2.41|1.50|2.20 | 2.05]1.57 | 1.25]1.33 | 2.60 | 3.60 | 20.0| 2.40 | 2.60 | 1.28 | 5.80
17:00/ 8581 RUYL |ZENITJ KRASNOD.J 2.20|3.30|3.10|3.50| 5.10 1.90|1.80 | 3.05 1.67|2.05
17:1512134BAHK |AL KHAL. SITRA 1.53/3.50|7.00]2.40|13.03.90|25.0|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35]|2.95/1.97|1.75|4.90|3.35|14.0|2.35|2.90 | 1.90 | 5.90
17:15/1912 |SVN 2 |T.SEZANA TRIGLAV 2.25|3.30/3.00|3.60|5.00|6.75]9.001.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.50|2.80|1.92|6.50|2.10 | 8.50]1.70 | 2.10]2.15 | 2.40
17:30/1243 BLR 1 |SLUTSK SL.MOZYR 3.60|3.20 | 2.0516.00|3.35[10.5|6.25]1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35|6.50 | 5.40|2.60 | 10.0|2.05|6.50[2.10 | 2.80 | 3.45 | 2.35
17:30/3701 IRN 1 |PERSEP.T. SEPAHAN 2.65|2.75|2.85|4.50|4.80]|9.009.001.37 | 2.85|5.70 | 3.80| 5.40 | 3.70 | 2.40 | 8.50 | 2.40 | 9.00] 2.30 | 3.10 ] 3.25 | 3.30
17:30| 3868 |ALG 1 |MAGRA SAOURA 1.73/3.30]5.00]2.80|8.50|5.30|17.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]3.70 | 2.35]1.95|6.25|3.10 | 13.0| 2.25 | 3.00 | 2.30 | 5.40
17:30/4101 |PRT 1 |RIO AVE SANTA CL. 3.50|3.30]2.1515.90|3.50|11.0|7.00]1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|6.50 | 5.30 | 2.55 | 10.0|2.05|7.00|1.97 | 2.65]3.30 | 2.35
17:30/4102 |PRT 1 |FARENSE BOAVISTA 1.85/3.504.40]12.90|6.75|5.70|14.0|1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.05]3.25|2.40]|1.88 |6.00|2.70 | 12.0| 1.95 | 2.55]2.05 | 3.50
17:30/4423 |SVK 2 |SAMORIN ZLATE M. 4.50|3.45/1.75|7.00|2.75|13.05.001.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|6.25|6.50 | 2.60 | 12.0| 1.80 | 5.40]1.90 | 2.40 ] 3.20 | 1.88
17:30/ 5933 |ARM 1 |BKMA SCHIRAK 2.40|3.10/2.95|3.90|5.00|7.75]9.50|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.50 | 3.30|2.15|7.25|2.25|9.50]1.92 | 2.65|2.55 | 2.80
18:00111604/ALG2 |EL BIAR MOSTAG.WA 1.50|3.707.00]2.30|13.0|3.60|28.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]2.60 | 1.87]1.70 | 4.50|3.35|13.0|2.30 | 2.80|1.82 | 5.70
18:00111901|CZH3C|ZNOJMO UNICHOV 3.70|3.80|1.77|5.30|2.70|9.50 | 4.50 | 2.15 | 1.55|2.35|2.15|4.70 | 4.20 | 2.05| 7.75|1.60 | 4.20] 1.60 | 1.95]2.30 | 1.65
18:00{12121|CZH3B|JABLON.II CESKA L. 1.80|3.80|3.50]2.70 | 5.30|4.70|9.00 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]|2.55|2.05]|1.67 | 4.40|2.10|7.75|1.65|1.95]|1.70 | 2.30
18:00112123/CRO 3 |BJELOVAR TRNJE 1.53/3.905.80]2.25/9.00|3.35/17.0]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]|2.10|1.70]1.60 | 3.70|2.60 | 11.0|1.70 | 2.05 | 1.55 | 3.50
18:00112124/CRO 3 |DRAGOVOL. JADRAN P. 1.25|5.50]10.011.7018.02.25|50.02.29 | 1.55|2.35|2.10]1.67 | 1.35]|1.38 | 2.90|3.40 | 17.0| 2.10 | 2.35]|1.35 | 5.30
18:00{12135/ALG2 |MASCARA TEMOUCH. 1.57|3.5016.25|2.45/11.0|4.10|22.0|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]2.95|2.00]1.75|5.20| 3.15|14.0|2.30 | 2.85]1.90 | 5.30
18:00112136/ALG2 |B.DJEDID AKNOUN 2.90|3.30/2.30|4.80|3.70|9.00 | 7.25|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|4.70|3.80|2.10|7.75]|2.00 | 6.75]1.70 | 2.20 | 2.45 | 2.20
18:00{12144ETH 1 |WOLWALO ST.GEORGE 4.1013.20 | 1.90 1.41/2.70 | 5.40
18:00/ 1913 |SVN 2 |JADRAN D. GORICA 4.40|3.35/1.80|7.25|2.90|14.0|5.501.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|7.50|6.75|2.85|12.0|1.90 | 6.25]2.15|2.80]|4.00 | 2.15
18:00/ 1914 |SVN 2 |TOLMIN BELTINCI 3.903.35/1.90]5.90|3.05]|11.0|5.70]1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80|3.00|6.00 | 5.70|2.55|11.0|1.90 | 6.00 | 1.95|2.55|3.35| 2.10
18:00/3864 ALG 1 |KHENCHELA  |PARADOU 1.90|3.304.00]3.05|6.75|5.80|13.0]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]3.45|2.45]1.95|6.50|2.65|11.0|2.00 | 2.65|2.20 | 3.60
18:00/ 4298 UKR 1 |DYN.KYIV OBOLON BK 1.17 16.50 | 14.011.55|25.0|2.00|65.0]2.19|1.60 | 2.50 | 2.35]|1.67 | 1.30]1.37 | 2.95|3.80|20.0| 2.60 | 2.85|1.32 | 6.25
18:00) 4422 |SVK 2 |POHRONIE PETRZALKA 2.35|3.30|2.85|3.70|4.70| 7.00 | 8.50 | 2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 3.45|2.90 | 1.88 | 6.25|1.95|6.75]| 1.58 | 1.90 ] 2.05 | 2.20
18:00| 5841 |LTU 1 |NEVEZIS ZALGIRIl 2.05|3.70|2.95|3.15|4.70| 5.60 | 8.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.75|2.35|1.70 | 5.00 | 1.82 | 6.75] 1.50 | 1.77 | 1.78 | 2.00
18:00| 5851 |LTU 1 |KAUN.Z.Il HEG.L.II 2.70|3.70|2.20|4.30|3.45|8.006.25|1.91|1.70|2.70 | 2.50 | 4.00| 3.30| 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.82 | 5.70]1.60 | 1.90 ] 2.15 | 2.00
18:00| 5921 AZE 1 |ARAZ TURANT. 2.60|2.95/2.80|4.40|4.80]|9.00|9.00]1.47 |2.50|5.00|3.50|5.10|3.70|2.30 | 8.00|2.40 | 9.00]2.10 | 2.90 ] 3.00 | 3.10
18:00/ 8563 ALG2 |ASM ORAN SAIDA 1.7213.30]5.10]2.75|8.50|5.10|18.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80] 3.70 | 2.35]1.90 | 6.00 | 3.10 | 13.0| 2.25 | 3.00 | 2.25 | 5.40
18:00| 8564 |ALG2 |EL KHEMIS OUED SLY 1.40|4.00|8.50]2.10|17.0|3.25|35.0|1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35]|2.70 | 1.85]1.70 | 4.50 | 3.60 | 20.0| 2.65 | 3.00 | 1.78 | 6.75
18:00/ 8569 ARG4 |YUPANQUI CAMIONER. 2.90|2.90|2.55|5.00|4.30|9.009.00|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.80|6.00 | 4.60|2.40|10.0|2.40 | 8.50]2.20 | 3.00]3.35|3.15
18:15/4222 \UZB 1 |QIZILQUM KOKAND 2.15|3.20/3.30|3.50|5.606.75|9.50|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.00|2.902.05|7.002.35|10.0]1.97 | 2.65]2.35 | 3.05
18:30/11869|ITA1W |JUVENT.W MILAN W 1.45/4.3016.25]|2.05/10.02.95|22.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]|1.85|1.57|1.53 |3.35|2.60|12.0|1.62 | 1.95]|1.45 | 3.60
18:30{12125|ESP1 |ATL.MAD.W TENERLW 1.47 14.00 16.75]12.15/11.0|3.25|25.0|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60]2.20 | 1.70]1.65|3.90|3.05|13.0|1.98 | 2.35|1.63 | 4.70
18:30| 2931 |QAT 1 |GHARRAFA AL SHAHA. 1.93/3.90|3.10]2.80|4.80|5.10|8.50)2.70|1.35/1.92|1.95]|2.30|2.15]|1.57 | 4.20|1.77 |6.50| 1.35| 1.50 | 1.55 | 1.78
18:30/2932 |QAT 1 |KHOR AL DUHAIL 9.00|5.80|1.25[15.0|1.62|40.0|2.15]2.90|1.35/1.90|1.90|11.0|10.5|2.80|13.0|1.322.45]|1.75|1.85]|4.50 | 1.25
18:30| 2933 |QAT 1 [SADD DOHA AHLI DOHA 1.18/6.75]12.011.47 |20.0|1.97|65.0|3.20|1.30 |1.73|1.80]1.35/1.20]|1.27 | 2.25|3.10|16.0|1.80 | 1.92|1.18 | 4.70
18:30| 2937 |QAT 1 |RAYYAN QATARD.. 1.37/4.607.50]1.83|11.02.55|33.03.20|1.30|1.82|1.85]|1.52|1.40]|1.42|2.50|2.45|12.0|1.53|1.70]1.28 | 4.00
18:30/2938 |QAT 1 |AL SHAMAL WAKRA 2.15|3.50|3.05|3.35|4.80|5.80|8.50|2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 2.30 | 1.67 |4.10|1.80 |6.75]|1.40 | 1.60 | 1.68 | 1.85




FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win in Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over F:;Tz%?_m e Gg%ﬁﬁﬁ?llf- G;E:’?ﬁﬁllf EEERET ,{52::'!%1 é%gz
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overd5 | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerlS g9 |gg&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
18:30/2939 |QAT 1 |UMM SALAL ARABI D. 3.15]3.50|2.105.00|3.20]8.50 | 5.70]2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00| 3.60 | 3.50 | 1.83 | 7.00 | 1.67 | 4.00| 1.40|1.60 | 1.87 | 1.65
18:30| 5842 |LTU 1 |JONAVA BABRUNGAS 2.95|3.702.05|4.80|3.20|9.00 | 5.801.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|4.50|3.60|2.00|7.25|1.80|5.50]1.62|2.00]|2.25 | 1.97
18:50112197 KW1P |NASER KHAITAN 2.00|3.30|3.60]3.20|5.60|5.90|10.5|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.35|2.55|1.90|6.00|2.40 | 10.0|1.85|2.40]2.10 | 2.95
19:00111924|ITAP1 |CESEN.M19 BOLOG.M19 2.20|3.45/2.95|3.45|4.80|5.90|8.50|2.41]1.50|2.25/2.10|2.80|2.45|1.73|4.70|1.85|6.75]|1.50|1.70]1.80 | 1.97
19:00/1202 BUG 1 |LEV.KRUM. CSKAS. 11.0/4.50|1.30]20.01.85|45.0|2.70|1.72|2.00 | 3.50 | 2.85]18.0 | 18.0]3.80 | 25.0| 1.57 | 3.80|2.75|2.90|7.00 | 1.58
19:00112189|SWI3 |PARADISO YOUN.B.II 2.00/3.70|3.003.15/4.90]6.009.00|1.64|2.00|3.50|2.90]|3.40|2.60(1.87|6.00]2.15|9.00|1.85|2.45|2.10 | 2.60
19:00{12233|RUS1 |[KRASNOD.W  |ENISEY W 1.35/4.309.50]1.95/18.02.90|37.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]|2.25|1.65]|1.58 | 3.90 | 3.60 | 23.0|2.50 | 2.75|1.62 | 6.25
19:00/2784 BIH 1 |GOSK SLOGA D. 6.25|3.90/1.50]10.0|2.25|20.03.45|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|8.50|8.003.00|13.0|1.65|4.10]2.00 | 2.40 | 4.50 | 1.67
19:00| 3338 |AUT 2 |ST.POLTEN RIED 2.90|3.30/2.30|4.70|3.70|9.00 | 7.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.70|3.70|2.10 | 7.75|1.93 | 6.75]| 1.68 | 2.10]2.35 | 2.15
19:00| 3339 |AUT 2 |KAPFENB. AMSTETTEN 2.35|3.35/2.80|3.70|4.60|7.00 | 8.00|2.11]1.65|2.70 | 2.45|3.40|2.75|1.85|6.00|1.95|6.75]|1.55| 1.85]2.00 | 2.10
19:00| 3340 |AUT 2 |A.LUSTEN. LIEFERING 2.45|3.25|2.75|3.90|4.60|7.50|8.501.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.60|3.80|3.20|1.95|6.502.05|6.75]1.63 | 2.00]2.20 | 2.30
19:00| 3341 |AUT 2 |[FAC WIEN RAPID Il 1.95/3.40/3.60]3.10|5.60|5.70|10.01.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60]3.10 | 2.35]|1.85|5.40|2.35|9.50|1.73 | 2.15]|1.95 | 2.65
19:00| 3342 AUT 2 |HORN BREGENZ 2.70|3.30|2.45|4.30|3.90|8.00|7.25|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|3.90|3.20|1.90|6.50|1.835.90]|1.53|1.80]2.05|1.98
19:00| 3349 |AUT 2 |LAFNITZ VOITSBERG 3.30|3.45|2.05|5.30|3.25|9.00 | 5.70|2.19 | 1.60 | 2.55|2.40|4.60|3.90|2.00|7.50|1.735.20]|1.55|1.82]|2.20 | 1.83
19:00| 3351 |AUT 2 |[STURM I VIEN.1894 3.303.45|2.05]|5.30|3.25]9.00|5.70]2.19 | 1.60 | 2.55|2.40|4.60 | 3.90|2.00 | 7.50|1.73 | 5.20| 1.55|1.82|2.20 | 1.83
19:00/3707 IRN 1 |FOOLAD SHAMS AZ. 1.62|3.45|5.7012.55/10.5|4.50|18.0|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40]3.30|2.10]1.80 | 5.80|3.15|13.0| 2.25 | 2.85]2.00 | 5.00
19:00/4486 |ISL C |BREIDABL. FJOLNIR 1.206.50|9.501.42|12.0 3.60]1.20|1.50 1.55|1.70
19:00| 4487 |ISL C |STJARNAN NJARDVIK 1.45/4.505.40]11.95|7.25|12.85|17.0|3.20|1.25/1.70 | 1.80]1.57 | 1.50]|1.40 | 2.85|2.05|8.50|1.40 | 1.47|1.28 | 2.20
19:00/ 5808 EST 1 |H.LAAGRI TAMMEKA 2.50|3.70/2.35|3.90|3.60|7.25|6.75|2.15|1.65|2.35/2.15|3.40|2.80|1.80|5.80|1.75|5.50]1.50 | 1.72]1.93 | 1.90
19:00| 5843 |LTU 1 |[NEPTUNAS BE1 NFA 1.68|3.904.10]|2.45/5.90|4.20|10.5|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]2.30 | 1.92]1.62 | 3.99|2.20|9.00|1.65 | 1.97 | 1.65 | 2.50
19:00| 5852 |LTU 1 |[EKRANAS SIAUL.II 2.55|3.70/2.30|4.00|3.50|7.75|6.75|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|3.80|3.15|1.87 |6.25|1.82|5.90|1.55|1.85]|2.05|1.98
19:05/2985 |SAU 1 |KHOLOOD DHAMK 2.10]3.35/3.25|3.30|5.20|5.909.00|2.11]1.65|2.70 | 2.45|3.10|2.55|1.80 | 5.60|2.00 | 7.50 ] 1.60 | 1.87 ] 1.90 | 2.25
19:20/2986 |SAU 1 |AHLI JED. AL FAIHA 1.28|5.2019.50)1.77 |17.0]2.35|50.012.19|1.60 | 2.50 | 2.35]|1.75|1.42|1.42|3.10|3.40 | 17.0| 2.00 | 2.25|1.40 | 5.30
19:30112137/ARE 1 |NASSR SHARJAH 3.30/3.30|2.10|5.40|3.35]|9.50|6.00]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|5.10 | 4.30 | 2.259.50|1.90 | 6.00 | 1.73 | 2.20 | 2.55 | 2.05
19:30/ 1248 BLR 1 |MINSK GOMEL 3.203.20|2.205.30 | 3.60]9.50 | 7.00]1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]5.90 | 4.70|2.30 | 9.50]|2.05|7.00| 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.90 | 2.35
19:30112831|ENG 5 |BARNET EASTLEIGH 1.30/4.809.50]1.82|17.02.45|38.0|2.11|1.65|2.65|2.40]|1.82|1.45]|1.45/3.20|3.40|17.0|2.05|2.35|1.43 | 5.40
19:30| 1401 |CHIL2 |D.TEMUCO CD SAN L. 1.85/3.404.10]2.90|6.50|5.50|13.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|3.10|2.30|1.87 | 5.80|2.60|11.0|1.90 | 2.45]2.00 | 3.20
19:30/ 1406 |CHIL2 |SANTIAGO DEPORT.R. 2.15|3.20/3.30|3.50|5.50|6.75|10.0|1.62 |2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.90|2.90|1.98 |6.75|2.35]9.50]1.92 | 2.60 | 2.35 | 3.00
19:30/2111 |[ENG 2 |SHEF.UTD. CARDIFF 1.63/3.80]5.70]2.50|9.004.50|19.0]1.80|1.90|3.30|2.85]|2.65|2.00]|1.75|4.60|2.80|13.0|1.92 | 2.40|1.80 | 4.00
19:30| 3332 AUT30O|LEOBENDO. KREMSER 2.80|3.70|2.15]4.60|3.45]8.50 | 6.25|1.80 | 1.80 | 3.00 | 2.60|4.40 | 3.50|2.00 |6.75]1.87 | 5.90 | 1.67 | 2.05]2.30 | 2.05
19:30| 8574 |IRAQ1 |AL BASRA AL QASIM 2.80|2.85|2.70|4.80|4.60|9.00 | 9.00|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.80|5.70 | 4.30 | 2.40 | 9.00 | 2.40 | 8.50] 2.20 | 3.00 ] 3.30 | 3.30
19:45112163|JOR 1 |AL WIHDAT AL HUS.L. 2.65|2.95|2.75|4.40|4.60|8.50|8.501.722.00|3.60 | 2.90|4.70|3.50|2.10|7.25|2.20 | 7.50 ] 1.78 | 2.35] 2.50 | 2.55
19:45| 4608 [HRV 1 |VARAZDIN HAJDUK 4.10|3.30/1.98|7.00|3.25|14.06.25|1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.60|8.00|6.75|2.85|11.0|2.05|6.50]2.20 | 2.90 | 4.30 | 2.45
20:00| 1359 |URY 1 |DANUBIO BOSTON R. 2.40|3.00|3.00|4.00|5.10|8.00 | 9.50|1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50|4.70|3.45|2.20|7.50|2.40|10.0|2.10|2.90]2.85|3.10
20:00| 3324 |AUT3O|SIEGEND. WIENER SK 4.40|3.90/1.63|6.25|2.40|11.0]3.90]2.06 | 1.60|2.50 | 2.40|5.90|5.40|2.20|9.501.60 | 3.99]1.67 | 1.97]|2.55 | 1.62
20:00| 3325 |AUT30O|MAUERWERK |DONAUFELD 6.25|4.30|1.42]9.00|1.95]|22.0|2.80|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|7.75|7.25|12.55|13.0|1.50 | 3.35]|1.62 | 1.95]|3.70 | 1.45
20:00| 3327 |AUT3M|LASK 00 VOCLAMAR. 1.50|4.005.50]2.10|7.75|3.25|17.0|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]2.05|1.65]|1.57 | 3.60|2.55|11.0|1.67 | 2.00 | 1.53 | 3.15
20:00| 3328 |AUT3M|ST. ANNA WEIZ SC 2.70|3.702.20|4.20|3.35|8.00 | 5.90|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|3.25|2.95|1.72|5.80|1.65|5.00]1.37 | 1.60 ] 1.80 | 1.68
20:00 3329 AUT3MWILDON TREIBACH 1.80|3.80|3.50]2.70 | 5.30|4.50|9.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]2.35|2.00|1.62 | 4.30|2.05|7.25|1.57 | 1.85|1.67 | 2.20
20:00| 3331 |AUT3MU.GURTEN HERT.WELS 2.15|3.70/2.80|3.40|4.60|6.00 | 8.00|1.91]1.70|2.70 | 2.50|3.20 | 2.60 | 1.80 | 5.70|1.92 | 6.50 ] 1.60 | 1.90] 1.97 | 2.20
20:00| 3333 |AUT3O|VIKTOR.W. FAVORITN. 1.83/3.80|3.45]|2.80|5.30|4.80|9.00|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40]2.60|2.10]|1.67 |4.50|2.00|7.75|1.65|1.95]|1.73 | 2.25
20:00| 3335 |AUT3 |ST.JOHANN SCHWAZ 2.35|3.60|2.55|3.60|4.00|7.00|7.75]|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|3.50|2.95|1.87 |6.00|1.926.25]|1.60|1.92]2.10 | 2.15
20:00| 3862 |ALG 1 |SETIF ORAN 1.65|3.40|5.50]2.65/9.50|4.80|19.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]3.60 | 2.25]1.90 | 6.00 | 3.40 | 13.0|2.35| 3.052.20 | 5.90
20:00/ 4098 [ESP 2 |GIJON MIRANDES 2.70|3.00/2.90|4.60|5.00]9.50|9.501.55|2.30|4.40 | 3.40|5.00|3.80|2.30|7.75|2.409.50]1.97 | 2.75]2.80 | 2.90
20:00/ 4103 |PRT 1 |PORTO FAMALIKAO 1.47 14.207.50]12.15/14.0|3.30|33.01.96|1.75/2.90|2.60]|2.15|1.72]|1.63 | 3.80|3.05|15.0|1.92 | 2.30|1.60 | 5.10
20:00| 4522 |RU1PT|UTA ARAD SEPSI 2.95|3.30|2.45|4.90|4.00|9.50|8.501.722.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|5.20 | 4.10|2.20|9.00|2.10 | 7.00]1.78 | 2.35]2.55 | 2.40
20:00/5313 TUR 1 [HATAYSPOR  |KONYASP. 4.50|3.50|1.75|7.00|2.70|11.04.50|2.19 | 1.60 | 2.55|2.40|5.90|5.70|2.25|11.0| 1.65 | 4.40] 1.65| 2.00 | 2.55 | 1.68
20:00|/ 5314 TUR 1 |GALATAS. BODRUM 1.28|5.7010.5]|1.77 | 18.0|2.40|60.0|2.29 | 1.55|2.35|2.15]|1.73|1.42]|1.38 | 3.00|3.60 | 17.0|1.90 | 2.15]1.37 | 5.40
20:00| 5321 |TUR 2 |MANISA BB ANKARAG. 3.003.30|2.25|4.90 | 3.60]9.00|6.75]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|4.70 | 3.70 | 2.05 | 7.50| 1.88 | 6.00 | 1.63 | 1.95|2.30 | 2.05
20:00| 5511 |DE1PF BRONDBY NORDSJAE. 2.05|3.45/3.30|3.20|5.20|5.60 | 8.502.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.15|2.75|2.35|1.72|4.80|1.97 | 7.50]1.53 | 1.75]1.78 | 2.10
20:30{11896|ITATW |LAZIOW NAPOLIW 1.28|5.2019.50]1.77 |17.0|2.35|50.0|2.29 | 1.55|2.35|2.10]1.70 | 1.40]1.38 | 3.00| 3.40 | 17.0|1.90 | 2.15]1.37 | 5.10
20:30| 3309 |AT1PT |LASK WSG TIROL 1.60|3.70 1 5.40]|2.45|8.00|4.00|16.0|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]2.35/1.90]|1.72|4.40|2.75|13.0|1.85|2.30 | 1.72 | 3.50
20:30| 3322 |AUT30|TWL ELEK. MANNSDORF 3.703.80|1.75|5.40|2.65|10.5]4.60|1.91]1.70|2.70 | 2.50| 5.20 | 4.50 | 2.25 | 9.00 | 1.70 | 4.50]1.72 | 2.05]2.55 | 1.75
20:30| 3323 |AUT30|AUST.W.II OBERWART 1.93/3.703.20]3.00 | 5.10|5.70|9.50 | 1.71|1.90 | 3.25|2.80]3.20 | 2.40]1.85|5.70|2.20 | 9.00| 1.85 | 2.35]2.00 | 2.55
20:30| 3326 |AUT30O|TRAISKIR. GLOGGNITZ 1.67|3.904.20]|2.45|6.00|4.20|10.5|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]2.30 | 1.87|1.62|3.99|2.20|9.00|1.65| 1.97 | 1.63 | 2.50
20:30| 3336 AUT3 |WALS-GR. IMST 5.7014.20|1.48]8.002.10|17.0/3.30]1.91 1.702.70|2.50|7.25|7.25|2.55 | 12.0|1.57 | 3.60| 1.85| 2.20 | 3.60 | 1.58
20:30| 3391 |SWI 2 |BELLINZ. S.NYONNA. 1.90|3.40|3.80]3.00|5.80|5.60|10.5|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]2.95/2.30]|1.85|5.20|2.40|10.0|1.78 | 2.201.92 | 2.80
20:30| 3392 |[SWI 2 |S.LAUSAN. XAMAX 1.80|3.604.00]2.75|5.90|4.50|10.5|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]2.30 | 1.97|1.65|4.20|2.20|8.00| 1.53 | 1.82]1.63 | 2.30
20:30| 3806 |ZAF 1 |RICHARDS C.T.CITY 2.40|2.95|3.05|4.00|5.30]|8.009.50|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.90|3.50|2.30|7.75|2.40 | 10.0] 2.20 | 3.00 ] 3.00 | 3.35
20:30| 4488 [ISL C |KA AKUR. KFA 1.10/9.00 | 14.0]1.25|20.0 3.60|1.20|1.50 1.95|2.00
20:30| 5139 |FRA 3 |BOULOGNE VERSAILL. 2.00|3.20|3.70|3.30|6.00|6.25|11.0|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|3.90|2.70|2.00 | 6.50|2.60 | 11.0]2.15|2.85]2.35 | 3.60
20:30| 5140 |[FRA 3 |DIJON VILLEFRA. 2.00|3.25|3.70|3.25|6.00|6.25|11.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 3.50 | 2.65|1.95|6.50|2.60 | 11.0]2.00 | 2.65]2.25 | 3.45
20:30|/ 5141 |FRA 3 |CHATEAUR. SOCHAUX 3.003.20|2.30|5.10|3.70]9.50 | 7.25]1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|5.70 | 4.30 | 2.25 9.50|2.05 | 7.00| 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.80 | 2.45
20:30| 5142 |FRA 3 |BOURG P. CONCARN. 2.15|3.20/3.30|3.50|5.606.75]9.501.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.00|2.90 |2.05|7.002.35|10.0]1.97 | 2.65]2.35 | 3.05
20:30| 5143 |FRA 3 |PAR.13AT. ORLEANS 2.85|2.95|2.55|4.90|4.30]|9.00|9.001.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50|5.70|4.40|2.40|9.502.30|7.75]|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.10 | 2.95
20:30| 5144 |FRA 3 |[NANCY AUBAGNE 1.45/4.007.00]|2.15/13.0|3.30|28.0|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]2.35|/1.72]|1.65|4.00|3.15|13.0|2.15|2.60|1.65 | 5.10
20:30| 5145 |FRA 3 |LE MANS NIMES 1.75/3.40 1 4.60]2.80|8.00|5.10|15.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.05|2.25]|1.85|5.80|2.70 | 13.0|2.00 | 2.60 | 2.00 | 3.80
20:30| 5146 |FRA 3 |QUEVILLY ROUEN 2.75|2.80|2.80|4.70|4.80]9.00 | 9.001.55|2.30|4.40 | 3.35|5.10|3.90|2.30 | 8.00|2.40 | 8.50]1.97 | 2.75]|2.85 | 2.85
21:00| 1141 |ITASA |[NOVARA TRENTO 2.85|2.95|2.55|14.90|4.30|9.00|9.001.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50|5.70|4.40|2.40|9.502.30|7.75]2.10 | 2.90]3.10 | 2.95
21:00| 1142 |ITASA |[ERMINIO VIRTUS V. 2.10|3.10/3.50|3.45|5.90|6.75|11.0|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.00|2.85|2.10|6.75|2.60 | 10.0]|2.05|2.85]2.45 | 3.40
21:00| 1143 |ITA3A |CALDIERO LEKO 2.20|3.20|3.20|3.60|5.30]|7.009.501.62 |2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.90 | 3.00 | 2.05|7.002.30 | 9.50]1.92 | 2.60 ] 2.35 | 2.90
21:00| 1144 [ITA3A |FERALSP. PRO VERC. 1.60|3.60 | 5.60]|2.45|8.50|4.20|18.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|2.60|1.97]|1.75|4.60|2.80|13.0|1.97 | 2.50 | 1.80 | 4.00
21:00| 1145 |ITASA |PRO PATR. LUMEZZANE 2.20|3.20|3.20|3.60|5.30]7.00 | 9.501.69 |2.05|3.80|3.00|3.80|2.95|2.00|6.75|2.309.50]1.87 | 2.50]2.30 | 2.75
21:00| 1146 |ITA3A |VICENZA TRIESTINA 1.57|3.45/6.50]|2.45/12.0|4.30|25.0|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]3.30|2.10]1.85|5.50|3.35| 14.0| 2.40 | 3.00 | 2.00 | 6.25
21:00| 1147 |ITASA |PADOVA CLODIENSE 1.10/8.50|18.0|1.45|30.0|1.87|65.0|2.19|1.60 | 2.50 | 2.35]|1.67 | 1.25]|1.35|2.75|4.80|23.0|2.90 | 3.10|1.27 | 7.25




FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win in Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over F:;Tz%?_m e Gg%ﬁﬁﬁl?h-eo%:’?ﬁﬁh— EEERET ,{52::'!%1 é%gz
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overd5 | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerlS g9 |gg&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
21:00| 1148 |ITASA |RENATE PERGOLET. 2.15|3.05|3.45|3.60|5.80|6.75|10.0|1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50|4.10|2.95|2.10|7.25|2.50 | 10.0]2.10 | 2.90 ] 2.60 | 3.50
21:00| 1149 |ITA3A |ATAL. M23 ARZIGNANO 2.20|3.25|3.15|3.50|5.20|7.00 | 9.50|1.72 1 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|3.60|2.901.95|6.75|2.20 | 9.50]1.82 | 2.40 | 2.25 | 2.65
21:00|/ 1150 |ITASA |ALBINOL. ALC. M. 1.58|3.5016.25|2.45/11.0|4.10|22.0|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]2.80|2.00]1.75|5.00|3.10|13.0|2.20 | 2.75|1.88 | 5.20
21:00/11659BELRA MOLEN.M21 KORTR.M21 4.704.401.52|6.25|2.10 2.701.35|1.92 1.40|1.60
21:00/11955/BELRA|S.GIL.M21 WEST.M21 1.90|3.70|3.25]2.90 | 5.00 2.2511.50|2.20 1.50|1.80
21:00{12014/EN123 |MIDDL.M21 WBA M21 2.30|3.80|2.55|3.35|3.80 3.201.25|1.70 1.30|1.37
21:00/12190/EN123 |A.VIL.M21 LIVER.M21 2.7013.70|2.20|4.20| 3.30 2.701.35|1.92 1.35|1.50
21:00/1631 |NLD 2 |EINDHOVEN TELSTAR 3.60|3.45/1.95|5.40|3.05|9.50|5.30|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|4.70|4.10|2.10|7.75|1.70 | 4701 1.58 | 1.75]2.25 | 1.73
21:00/1632 |NLD 2 |DEN BOSCH VVV VENLO 2.20|3.70|2.70|3.45|4.30|6.25|8.001.91]1.70|2.70 | 2.50| 3.20 | 2.65|1.82 | 5.70|1.92 | 6.50] 1.60 | 1.90] 2.00 | 2.15
21:00/ 1634 |NLD 2 |HELMOND CAMBUUR 3.35/3.80|1.85|5.102.80]9.00 | 4.70]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|4.40 | 3.80|1.95|7.25]|1.65|4.40|1.57|1.85|2.15|1.70
21:00/ 1635 |NLD 2 |[EMMEN AZ ALK.II 1.55/4.005.40]2.25/8.003.45/17.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]|1.97 |1.70]|1.57 |3.60|2.40 | 11.0| 1.58 | 1.921.50 | 2.80
21:00/1636 |NLD 2 |MVV UTRECH.II 1.77 13.80]3.70]2.70 | 5.30|4.50 | 9.50 | 2.15|1.55 | 2.35|2.15]2.35|1.97 | 1.60 | 4.20|2.05|7.75]|1.60 | 1.95]1.65 | 2.30
21:00| 1828 |BEL 2 |ANDER.Il WAAS.BEV. 3.35/3.80|1.85|5.102.80]9.00 | 4.70]2.15|1.552.35|2.15|4.40 | 3.80|1.95|7.25]|1.65|4.40|1.57|1.85|2.15|1.70
21:00|/1829 BEL 2 |CLUBBL.II F.BORAINS 2.05|3.45/3.30|3.20|5.20|5.60 | 8.502.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.15|2.75|2.35|1.72|4.80|1.97 | 7.50]1.53 | 1.75]1.78 | 2.10
21:00|/1830 [BEL 2 |PATROEI EUPEN 1.58 |3.80|5.40]2.30|8.00|3.60|16.0]2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]|2.20|1.75]|1.60|3.90|2.55|11.0|1.70 | 2.05|1.58 | 3.05
21:00| 1831 |BEL 2 |SERAING TEMSE 4.20|3.90|1.67|6.00|2.45|11.0]4.20|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|5.70|5.40|2.20|9.00|1.65|4.10]1.70 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 1.67
21:00|/1832 |BEL 2 |ZULTEW. RWD MOLE. 2.35|3.30/2.85|3.70|4.70| 7.00 | 8.50|2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 3.45|2.90 | 1.88 | 6.25|1.95|6.75] 1.58 | 1.90 ] 2.05 | 2.20
21:00/ 1833 |BEL 2 |GENKII LIERSE K. 3.05]3.70|1.98|4.80|3.00]8.50 | 5.40]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|4.20 | 3.50|1.90 | 6.75]|1.67 | 4.80| 1.55|1.77|2.05|1.75
21:00/ 1834 |BEL 2 |LOMMEL LA LOUV. 5.8013.90|1.53]9.00|2.25]|17.0|3.35]|2.19/1.60|2.55|2.40|7.25|6.75]|2.60 | 11.0|1.60 | 3.70| 1.70| 2.05| 3.50 | 1.55
21:00/2987 |SAU 1 |QADISIYAH NASSRR. 2.90|3.40|2.25|4.70|3.60]8.50 | 6.50|2.19 | 1.60|2.55|2.40|4.10|3.40|1.90|7.00|1.80|5.50]1.55|1.80]2.05|1.92
21:00/ 5110 |FRA 2 |CLERMONT TROYES 3.103.30|2.35|5.20|3.80]|10.0 | 7.75]1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.20| 6.00 | 4.60|2.30 |9.50]|2.15|7.00| 1.92 | 2.55|2.85|2.45
21:00/ 5111 |FRA 2 |DUNKERQ. GRENOBLE 1.65|3.70 | 5.60]2.55|8.50|4.30|18.01.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.60]|2.40 | 1.95]|1.72|4.40|2.80|13.0|1.78 | 2.20 | 1.73 | 3.60
21:00| 5112 |FRA 2 |CAEN MARTIGUES 1.67|3.50]5.10]2.55|7.75|14.20|15.01.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]|2.40 | 1.92]|1.72 | 4.40|2.55|13.0|1.78 | 2.20 | 1.73 | 3.10
21:00| 5113 |FRA 2 |AJACCIO PAU 2.50|3.05|2.85|4.20|4.90]8.00 | 9.001.60 | 2.20|4.20 | 3.20|4.50|3.40|2.20|7.25|2.25|9.00]1.92 | 2.65]2.60 | 2.80
21:00| 5114 |FRA 2 |AMIENS GUINGAMP 4.70|3.50/1.80|7.25|2.80|16.05.40|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.85|6.75|7.00|2.60|12.0|1.85|5.60]1.88|2.40]3.25|1.93
21:00/ 5116 |[FRA 2 |LAVAL RODEZ 2.90|3.35/2.45|4.70|3.90|9.50|7.75|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|4.80|3.80|2.10|7.75|1.95|7.00]|1.68 | 2.10]2.35 | 2.25
21:00| 5591 |LUX 1 |MONDERC. RAC.UNION 8.00|5.00/1.30]13.0/1.80|33.0/2.45|1.98|1.65|2.60|2.40|11.0/10.5|3.10|18.0|1.42|3.15]1.97|2.30]5.10 | 1.43
21:00| 5592 |LUX 1 |PETANGE FOLA ESCH 1.15|7.0013.011.42|20.0|1.95|65.0|2.37|1.45|2.05|2.00]|1.50 | 1.22]1.27 | 2.40|3.50 | 22.0|2.20 | 2.40 | 1.23 | 5.50
21:00| 8565 AR1W |RACING W PLATENS.W 1.43/4.10]7.2512.10|13.03.15|32.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|2.40|1.75]|1.65|4.00|3.20 | 15.0|2.25| 2.70 | 1.67 | 5.30
21:15/ 3393 |[SWI 2 |ETOILE C. SCHAFFAU. 1.48 14.006.50]2.20|11.03.30|25.0|1.96|1.75/2.90|2.55]|2.15/1.70]|1.63 | 3.80|2.90|13.0|1.92 | 2.30 | 1.60 | 4.40
21:15/ 3394 |SWI 2 |AARAU VADUZ 1.60|3.70 1 5.40]2.35|8.00|3.60|16.02.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|2.15|1.77|1.60 | 3.80|2.45|11.0|1.60 | 1.98 | 1.55 | 2.90
21:30{11855/SP3 1 |UNIONIST. ARENTEIRO 1.90|3.304.00]3.05|6.75|5.80|13.0|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]3.45|2.45]|1.95|6.50|2.65|11.0|2.00 | 2.65|2.20 | 3.60
21:30{11897|SP3 2 |IBICA SEVILL.II 1.80|3.4014.30]|2.85|7.25|15.40|13.0|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]3.15/2.35]|1.85|6.00|2.70|12.0|1.98 | 2.60 | 2.05 | 3.70
21:30/11898|SP3 2 |VILLAR.II INTERCITY 1.703.45]4.90]|2.65|7.50|4.70|15.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|2.80|2.10]1.80 | 5.20|2.70 | 12.0| 1.95 | 2.50 | 1.88 | 3.50
21:30| 1462 ARG3A|COMUNLA. A.QUILMES 2.45|2.95|3.00|4.10|5.20]8.009.50|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.90|3.60|2.30|7.75|2.40 | 10.0]2.20 | 3.00 | 3.05 | 3.35
21:30| 3337 |AUT 2 |ADMIRA STRIPFING 1.65|3.60|5.10]2.55|7.75|14.30|15.0|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60]2.50 | 1.95]|1.73 |4.50|2.60|13.0|1.82|2.30|1.75 | 3.25
21:30| 8566 |ARG3A|C.BOLIVAR GUTIERREZ 1.30/4.809.50]1.83|17.0|2.55|38.0|1.90|1.80|3.00|2.55]|1.95|1.52]|1.55|3.45|3.60|20.0|2.40|2.75]1.50 | 5.90
21:30| 8570 |ARG4 |EL PORV. DEP.MUNIZ 2.20|3.05|3.35|3.60|5.70|7.00 | 10.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.20|3.05|2.10|7.25|2.50 | 10.0]2.10 | 2.90 | 2.65 | 3.45
21:30| 8571 |ARG4 |MERCEDES ITUZAINGO 2.90|2.95|2.50(5.00/4.30]9.00|8.50|1.41]2.705.40|3.80|6.00 | 4.60(2.40/10.0)2.30|7.75]2.20|3.00|3.35|3.10
21:30| 8572 |ARG4 |CENTRA.B. DEP.PAR. 2.20|3.05|3.35|3.60|5.70|7.00 | 10.0 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.20|3.05|2.10|7.25|2.50 | 10.0]2.10 | 2.90 | 2.65 | 3.45
21:30| 8573 |ARG4 |JUV.UNIDA ARG.ROS. 2.55|2.90|2.90|4.30|5.00|9.009.00|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.80|5.10|3.70|2.40 | 8.50 | 2.40 | 10.0]2.20 | 3.00 | 3.15 | 3.35
21:45/ 2264 |[ENG7 |BARWELL STOURBR. 2.25|3.60|2.70|3.50|4.30|6.75|8.501.80 | 1.80|3.00 | 2.60|3.45|2.70|1.87 |6.00|1.92 | 6.50] 1.67 | 2.00]2.10 | 2.30
21:45/ 2302 |[ENPN |MICKLEOV. LEEK TOWN 2.80|3.60|2.20|4.60|3.45|8.50|6.501.80 | 1.80|3.00|2.60|4.40|3.50|2.00|6.75]|1.87 |6.00]1.67 | 2.05]2.30 | 2.05
21:45| 2372 |SCO 2 |LIVINGST. AYR UTD. 1.82/3.4014.2012.90|7.00|5.40|13.0|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]3.20|2.35]|1.85|6.00|2.70|11.0|1.98 | 2.60 | 2.10 | 3.60
21:45/2576 IRL1 |DROGHEDA SHELBOUR. 2.80|2.90|2.65[4.80/4.50]9.00[9.00|1.41]2.70|5.40|3.80|5.70 | 4.30|2.40 | 9.00]2.40 | 8.50] 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.30 | 3.25
21:45/ 2577 |IRL 1 |GALWAY DERR.CITY 2.65|2.90|2.80|4.50|4.80|9.009.00|1.41]2.70|5.40|3.80|5.40|3.70|2.40 | 8.50|2.40 | 9.00]2.20 | 3.00 ] 3.25 | 3.30
21:45/ 2578 |IRL 1 |WATERFORD |SLIGO 2.00|3.35/3.50|3.15|5.60|5.80|10.0|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|3.15|2.50 | 1.87 | 5.602.30 | 9.50]1.70 | 2.10] 1.98 | 2.60
21:45/2579|IRL 1 |BOHEM.D. CORK CITY 1.50|3.80/6.50]2.30|11.0|3.50|23.0|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]|2.45|1.80]|1.65|4.10|3.05|13.0/2.00 | 2.50|1.70 | 4.70
21:45/2580 [IRL 1 |ST.PATR. SHAMROCK 2.90|2.95|2.50|5.00|4.20]|9.00 | 8.50|1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50|5.90|4.50|2.40|10.0|2.30|7.75]2.10 | 2.90]3.10 | 2.90
21:45/2595 |IRL 2 |FIN.HARPS KERRY 2.05|3.25/3.50|3.35|5.90|6.00 | 10.5|1.62 |2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.60|2.75|1.95|6.50|2.50 | 10.0]1.95|2.60]2.25 | 3.20
21:45/2596 |IRL 2 |ATHLONE WEXFORD 2.35|3.15/2.95|3.80|5.00|7.50|9.001.62 |2.15|4.00 | 3.15]4.00|3.15|2.15|7.00|2.259.50]1.92 | 2.55]|2.45|2.75
21:45/ 2597 |IRL 2 |TREAT.UTD DUNDALK 5.003.50|1.68]7.50|2.60]|14.04.40]1.96 |1.75]2.90|2.55|6.50 | 6.75|2.55|13.0|1.72 | 4.40|1.78|2.20|3.05 | 1.75
21:45/ 2598 |IRL 2 |BRAY LONGFORD 1.97/3.35/3.60]3.15|5.60|5.80|10.5|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.35|2.45]|1.90 |6.00|2.40|10.0|1.88 | 2.45]|2.05 | 2.95
21:45/2600 [IRL 2 |COBH RAM. ucb 2.10|3.25/3.35|3.40|5.50|6.50 | 10.0|1.69 |2.05|3.80 | 3.00|3.50|2.75|1.97 |6.502.35|9.50]1.87 | 2.50]2.20 | 2.90
21:45| 2659 |NI1PF |LARNE LINFIELD 2.95|3.15/2.35|5.00|3.80|9.00|7.501.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|5.60|4.20|2.25|9.502.15|7.00]1.92|2.55]|2.75 | 2.45
21:45/ 5017 |FRA 1 |RENNES NANTES 1.90|3.604.50]3.05|7.00|5.70|14.01.90|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85]3.20 | 2.40]|1.88 | 5.60 | 2.60 | 12.0| 1.88 | 2.40 | 2.00 | 3.20
22:00{11170BOL 1 |SABULO N.POTOSI 1.95|3.45|3.60]3.05|5.40|5.40|9.50|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]|2.70 | 2.25]1.70 | 5.00| 2.15|8.00| 1.60 | 1.85]|1.78 | 2.35
22:00/ 1361 |URY 1 |MIRAMAR NAC.MONT. 7.2514.10|1.43]13.0]2.10]28.0|3.05]|1.96 |1.75|2.90|2.55|10.5|10.0|3.00 | 15.0|1.60 | 3.70| 1.95|2.30 | 4.90 | 1.57
22:00| 2112 |ENG 2 |OXFORD LEEDS 9.00|4.601.38]16.0|2.00|38.02.90|1.85|1.85|3.15/2.80|15.0|15.0|3.50|20.0|1.60|3.70]2.15|2.45]5.90 | 1.58
22:00/ 4087 [ESP 1 |[ESPANYOL GETAFE 2.80|2.70|3.10|4.80 | 4.80]9.509.501.35]|2.95|5.70 | 3.90 | 5.80 | 4.40|2.40 | 9.00]2.40 |9.00] 2.30 | 3.40|3.30 | 3.30
22:00/ 4117 |ESP 2 |CASTELLON ALMERIA 2.35|3.50/2.90|3.70|4.60]|7.00 | 9.00|2.41]1.50|2.25|2.15|3.05|2.65[1.75|5.00|1.85|6.75]|1.48|1.70]|1.85 | 1.95
22:15| 8582 |S.Ma1 |[FIORENT. COSMOS 3.60|3.40/1.95|5.50|3.05|10.0|5.601.96 |1.75|2.90 | 2.55|5.30|4.50|2.30|9.501.80 | 5.40]1.70 | 2.05]2.60 | 1.90
22:15| 8583 |S.Ma1 |SAN MAR. TRE PENNE 14.016.50 | 1.17]125.0 | 1.50|65.0|2.00|2.41|1.50|2.20|2.05]18.0|17.0]3.60 | 20.0| 1.33 | 2.60|2.40 | 2.60 | 5.80 | 1.28
22:15| 8584 |S.Ma1 |MURATA FAETANO 1.67|3.50|5.10]|2.55|7.75|4.40|15.0|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60]2.50 | 1.92]1.73 | 4.50|2.60 | 13.0|1.82 | 2.30|1.77 | 3.25
22:30/1402 |CHIL2 |CURICO U. D.S.CRUZ 2.00|3.25|3.70|3.25|6.00|6.25| 11.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 3.50 | 2.65|1.95|6.50|2.60 | 11.0]2.00 | 2.65] 2.25 | 3.45
22:30/ 4104 |PRT 1 |SPORTING MOREIREN. 1.2216.25/14.011.68|25.0|2.25|70.0|2.03|1.70|2.702.50]|1.85|1.42]|1.42|3.15|4.00|23.0|2.60 | 2.90 | 1.40 | 6.50
23:00/1302 |VEN 1 |CARACAS MONAGAS 2.35|3.10/3.00|3.90|5.10|7.50 | 9.50|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.40|3.20|2.15|7.25|2.25|10.0|1.95|2.65]2.50 | 2.85
23:00| 1421 |ARG 1 |GIMNAS.LP RIVER PL. 3.80|3.25/1.95|6.25|3.20|11.0|6.001.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|6.75|5.90|2.75|11.0]1.95|6.50]2.15| 2.85]3.70 | 2.30
23:00/1696 |PER 1 |MELGAR D.GARCIL. 1.50|4.00|6.00]2.20|9.50|3.35|20.0|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.10|1.67]|1.62|3.70|2.80|12.0|1.75| 2.15]|1.57 | 3.80
00:00| 8567 |ARG3A/SARM.LB BAR.MITRE 1.25|5.0012.011.80|25.0|2.55|60.0|1.62|2.15|3.90|3.10]2.35|/1.60]|1.55|3.90|4.80|25.0|2.90 | 3.40|1.58 | 8.00
00:30{11171|BOL 1 |STRONGEST = |AURORA 1.4814.1016.25]12.15/10.03.20|25.02.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.05|/1.65]|1.60 | 3.70|2.80|12.0|1.78 | 2.15] 1.55 | 4.00
00:30/ 1360 |URY 1 |CERRO L. RIVER M. 1.95/3.30/3.80]3.10|6.25[15.90|11.0]1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]|3.45|2.50]|1.95|6.25|2.60|11.0|1.95|2.60|2.20 | 3.45
00:30| 1483 |[ECU 1 |LDU QUITO AUCAS 1.83/3.4014.20]12.90|6.50|5.40|13.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.05/2.30|1.87 |5.80|2.60|11.0/1.90 | 2.45]|1.98 | 3.25
00:55/ 1303 [VEN 1 |E.MERIDA P.CABELLO 2.45|3.20|2.75|4.00 | 4.60]8.00 | 8.50|1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|4.00|3.30|2.10|7.00|2.20 | 7.50]1.78 | 2.35]2.40 | 2.55
00:55| 1400 |CHIL1 |AUDAXIT. U.ESPANOL 1.98|3.35/3.60|3.15|5.60|5.70|10.0|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60]3.10 | 2.45]|1.85|5.60|2.35|9.50|1.73 | 2.15|1.97 | 2.65
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01:15/ 1422 |ARG 1 |TALLERES VELEZ 2.00|3.20|3.70|3.30|6.00|6.25|11.0|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|3.90|2.70|2.00 | 6.50|2.60 | 11.0]2.15|2.85]2.35 | 3.60
01:15/ 1431 |ARG 1 |RACING C. CORDOB.S. 1.703.50 1 4.80]|2.65|7.25|4.70|15.0|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80]2.70 | 2.00 ] 1.80 | 5.00 | 2.60 | 12.0|1.92 | 2.40 | 1.85 | 3.30
01:30/1693 |PER 1 |BINACION. UNIVERS. 3.45/3.30|2.05]|5.50|3.30]|10.06.00]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|5.50 | 4.80|2.40 |9.50|1.90 | 6.25| 1.82|2.40|2.80 | 2.10
02:00/11925/CAN 1 |CAVALRY VANC. FC 1.45/4.007.00]12.15/12.0|3.15|27.0|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]2.20|1.70]1.65|3.90|3.05|13.0|2.00 | 2.35|1.60 | 4.80
02:00{12164MEX1 |TOLUCAW AMERICA W 9.00|5.301.28]15.0|1.68|40.02.25|2.90|1.35/1.901.90|11.0/10.5/2.80|13.0|1.35|2.55]|1.70 | 1.85]4.50 | 1.27
02:00| 8576 |[MEX1 |QUERET.W NECAXA W 1.35/4.508.50]1.92|16.0|2.65|35.0|2.11|1.65|2.702.45]|1.87 |1.50]|1.52 |3.30|3.15|16.0|2.00 | 2.25|1.47 | 5.20
03:00{11172BOL 1 |R.TOMAY. UN.VINTO 1.98/3.30|3.70]3.20 | 5.70|5.80|11.0| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 3.45|2.55]1.90 | 6.25|2.50 | 10.0|1.92 | 2.55|2.15 | 3.15
03:00/ 1484 [ECU 1 B.GUAYAQ. EL NACIO. 1.43/4.10]7.2512.10/13.03.05|28.01.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]|2.15|1.67]|1.62|3.80|3.10|15.0|2.00 | 2.35]1.60 | 5.00
03:30| 1423 |ARG 1 |SANTA FE NEWELL'S 1.90|3.25/4.00]3.10|6.75|5.90|13.0|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40]3.60 | 2.50]1.95|6.50|2.80|11.0|2.15|2.85]2.25 | 3.90
03:30| 1424 |ARG 1 |A.-TUCUMAN INDEPEND. 3.002.95|2.45]5.204.10]9.50|8.00]1.41|2.70 | 5.40|3.80|6.25|4.90|2.40 | 10.0|2.30 | 7.75| 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.35 | 3.05
04:00| 1697 |PER 1 |ALIANCA L.CHANKAS 1.25|5.50]10.011.72/18.02.25|50.02.19|1.60 | 2.50 | 2.35]1.72 | 1.37|1.38 | 3.05|3.60 | 17.0| 2.20 | 2.45|1.37 | 5.40
04:00/1719 |MEX 1 |PUEBLA NECAXA 3.40/3.35|2.05|5.40|3.25]|9.50 | 5.80]2.03 |1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 4.90 | 4.20|2.10 |9.50|1.80 | 5.60| 1.63 | 1.92|2.40 | 1.92
04:00{ 1735 |MEX 2 |U.GUADAL. VENADOS 2.00|3.45/3.45|3.10|5.40]5.60|9.00|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|2.75|2.30|1.73|5.20|2.05|8.00]|1.55|1.85]1.80 | 2.25
04:00| 8568 ARG3A|J.ANTON. RESISTEN. 1.55|3.45|6.75]|2.45/13.0|4.20|25.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]3.30 | 2.10]1.80 | 5.30 | 3.35| 14.0| 2.40 | 3.00 | 2.00 | 6.25
04:00| 8577 [MEX1 |TIJUANAW ATLAS W 2.25|3.35/2.95|3.60|4.80|6.50|9.00|2.11]1.65|2.70 | 2.45|3.20|2.60|1.83|6.00|1.95|7.00]|1.58|1.85]|1.97 | 2.15
04:00| 8578 [MEX1 |PACHUCAW  |TIGRES UW 2.90|3.35/2.30|4.70|3.60]8.50 | 6.75]2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75 | 2.50 | 4.20 | 3.50 | 1.95 | 7.00 | 1.88 | 6.00] 1.58 | 1.90 ] 2.20 | 2.00
04:30111926|NWSL |UTAHW CHICAGO W 1.60|3.60|5.60]2.50|8.50|4.30|18.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]2.60 | 2.00]1.75|4.80|2.85|13.0|1.97 | 2.50 | 1.83 | 4.20
05:00{11927|NWSL |S.REIGN W PORTLAN.W 3.00|3.202.305.00|3.70|9.00 | 7.25]1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00| 5.60 | 4.20 | 2.20 |9.50|2.05|7.00| 1.85|2.50 | 2.65 | 2.35
05:10| 8579 [MEX1 |MONTERRW |[LEONW 1.25|5.7019.50]1.65|17.0|2.20|60.0|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.00]|1.55|1.30]1.35/2.80|3.15|17.0|1.90 | 2.10 | 1.30 | 4.80
05:30{11928 NWSL |ANGEL C.W GOTHAM W 3.10]3.202.25|5.20|3.70|9.50 | 7.25|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15| 5.90 | 4.50 | 2.30 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 7.00] 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.85 | 2.40
07:1511173|/AUS1 |M.VICT.W BRISB.R.W 1.43/4.3016.00]1.97 |8.50|2.85|22.0|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]|1.82|1.55]|1.50 | 3.25|2.55|12.0|1.60 | 1.92]1.43 | 3.50
08:00| 4701 |KOR 1 |ULSAN GANGVON 1.75|3.45]4.50]2.75|7.00|5.10|13.0|1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00]3.05|2.20]|1.85|5.80|2.70 | 13.0| 1.98 | 2.551.98 | 3.50
08:00| 4730 |[SKO 2 |INCHEON CHEO.CITY 1.40/4.30|7.50]2.0014.0/2.90|32.0|2.03|1.70|2.75]2.50]1.97 | 1.60]|1.58 | 3.50|3.00 | 15.0|1.90 | 2.25]1.53 | 5.00
08:00| 4731 |SKO 2 |SEOUL E. CHEONGJU 1.57|3.7015.80]2.40|9.00|4.00|18.0|1.80|1.90 | 3.302.80]2.55|1.92]|1.70 | 4.40|2.80|13.0|1.95|2.40|1.75 | 4.20
08:00| 4735 |KOR 3 |BUSANT. SIH.CITY 3.15]3.25|2.205.20 | 3.50]9.00 | 6.75]1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|5.20 | 4.30|2.20 | 9.50|1.95|6.75| 1.80 | 2.35|2.60 | 2.20
08:00| 4736 |KOR 3 |GANGNEUNG  |GIMHAE 3.70|3.30/1.97|5.70|3.15|11.0 | 5.80|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00 | 6.00 | 5.30|2.50 | 10.0|1.90 | 6.25]1.92 | 2.55]3.15 | 2.15
08:00| 4737 |KOR 3 |JEON.M.II CHANGWON 3.60|3.30]2.0015.60|3.20|11.0/6.00]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|5.90 | 5.00|2.40|10.0|1.90 | 6.25[1.88|2.503.00 | 2.10
08:00| 4809 |JPN 1 |A.NIIGATA KYOTO PS 2.50|3.25/2.90|4.20|4.90|8.509.501.69 |2.05|3.80|3.05|4.40|3.40|2.10|7.25|2.20 | 8.50]|1.83|2.45]|2.45|2.60
08:00| 4837 |JPN 2 |SANGAN YAMAGUCHI 2.20|3.15|3.25|3.60|5.50]7.00 | 9.501.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.10|3.05|2.05|7.002.25|10.0]1.97 | 2.65]2.40 | 3.00
08:00) 4843 |JAP 3 |NARA AZUL KLA. 2.50|3.15|2.75|4.20|4.60|8.00 | 8.50 | 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|4.30|3.35|2.10|7.25|2.20 | 7.50|1.78 | 2.35]2.40 | 2.55
08:00| 4859 |JPN 2 |M.YAMAG. EHIME 1.723.504.70|2.65|7.004.50|13.01.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]2.55|2.00]|1.73 | 4.60|2.50 | 12.0|1.78 | 2.20 | 1.77 | 2.95
08:00| 4860 | JPN 2 |KOFU V VAREN 3.25|3.35/2.10]5.30|3.35|9.50 | 6.00|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|5.00|4.20|2.20|8.50|1.90 | 5.80]1.70 | 2.10 ]| 2.45 | 2.00
09:00{11174AUS1 |JETSW CC MAR.W 3.15]3.70|1.95]5.00 | 3.00]8.50 | 5.30]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|4.20 | 3.70|1.90 | 7.00 | 1.67 | 4.70| 1.55|1.80 | 2.05 | 1.73
09:00{11482/ AUNS |SUTHE.SH. S.GE.CITY 3.10]3.70|1.975.00 | 3.05]9.00 | 5.60]1.91|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50 | 4.80 | 3.90 | 1.95|7.00|1.75|5.30| 1.65|1.97 | 2.25 | 1.88
09:50{11175/AUS1 |SYDN.W. W CANBERA W 2.40|3.60|2.50|3.70|4.00|7.25|7.50|2.06 | 1.60|2.50 | 2.40|3.30|2.75|1.80|5.70|1.825.90]1.52 | 1.80]1.97 | 2.00
10:00/11483/AUNS |DRULT.R. BLACKT.C. 6.25|4.40|1.42]9.00|1.90|22.0|2.75|2.50|1.40|1.97 |2.00|7.25|7.00|2.40|12.0|1.42|3.10]|1.55|1.82|3.40 | 1.37
10:00/11484/AUWS |PERT.R.S. PER.G.M23 2.20|3.70|2.70|3.30|4.20|5.90 | 8.002.70 | 1.35|1.92 | 1.95|2.65|2.35|1.62|4.80|1.70 | 5.70]|1.35|1.50]|1.63 | 1.73
10:0011485AUWS |O.KINGSW. WESTER.K. 1.65|4.2014.00]2.35|5.60)3.70|10.02.70|1.35|1.92|1.95]|1.97 | 1.75]|1.52 |3.50| 1.97 | 7.75|1.35| 1.57 | 1.45 | 2.00
10:00/11486|/AUWS |[FREM.CITY SORREN.P. 2.35|3.70/2.50|3.45|3.70|6.50 | 7.002.90 | 1.30|1.80 | 1.85|2.75|2.50 | 1.60 | 5.00| 1.60 | 5.30]1.32 | 1.45]1.60 | 1.63
10:00111494/AUNS |SYDNEY O. NWS SPIR. 2.20|3.70|2.70|3.45|4.20| 6.25 | 8.00 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|3.00|2.60|1.77 | 5.30|1.87 |6.25]|1.52 | 1.80] 1.90 | 2.05
10:00111495AUWS |BALCATTA STIRL.M. 3.35|3.90|1.83]5.10|2.75|8.50 | 4.60|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|4.00|3.701.92|7.25|1.60 | 4.30]|1.45|1.70]2.00 | 1.60
10:00/ 4331 |RUS 2 |[ENISEY CHAYKA P. 1.90|3.25/4.00]3.10|6.75|5.90|13.0|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40]3.60|2.50]|1.95|6.50|2.80|11.0|2.15|2.85]2.25 | 3.90
10:00/4681 AUS 1 |MELBOU.V. AUCKLAND 2.30|3.35/2.90|3.60|4.70|6.75|8.502.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50| 3.35|2.75|1.88 | 6.00 | 1.95 | 7.00] 1.58 | 1.90] 2.00 | 2.20
10:00/4741 |CHNC |WUXIW. NANTONG 4.40|3.45/1.77|6.75|2.80|13.0 | 5.10|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|6.25|6.25|2.60 | 12.0|1.80 | 5.60]1.93 | 2.45]3.30 | 1.93
10:30/4704 KOR 1 |ANYANG SUwW.CITY 2.30/3.25|2.95(3.70/4.90]7.25|9.001.722.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.80 | 3.00 {2.00 | 7.00]2.20 |9.00] 1.80 | 2.40 | 2.30 | 2.55
10:30/4705 KOR 1 |G.SANGMU DAEJEO.C. 2.05|3.30|3.45|3.30|5.50|6.00|10.0|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|3.35|2.60|1.90|6.00|2.35]9.50]1.75|2.30]2.05 | 2.75
10:30|4732 |SKO 2 |SUWON HWASEONG 1.53/3.80/6.00]2.30|10.03.50|18.01.85|1.85|3.15]2.75]|2.40|1.82]|1.65|4.20|3.00|13.0|1.95|2.35|1.70 | 4.30
10:30/ 4733 |SKO 2 |SEONGNAM BUCHEON 3.15]3.25|2.205.20 | 3.50]9.50 | 7.00]1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 5.40 | 4.40|2.20 |9.50]|1.95|6.75|1.82|2.40|2.65 | 2.25
10:30/ 4742 |CHNC |G.HENGCH. SHANGH.J. 4.20|3.30/1.85|7.00|2.95|13.0|5.701.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 7.00|6.25|2.70 | 11.0|1.90 | 6.25]2.05| 2.70 | 3.70 | 2.15
10:30/4743 |CHNC |GUANGZ.D. NANJ.CITY 3.70|3.202.00|6.00|3.30|10.5|6.25|1.55|2.30|4.40 | 3.35|6.50 | 5.60|2.75|11.0|2.00 | 6.50]2.10 | 2.80 | 3.50 | 2.30
10:30/ 4744 |CHNC |JIANGX.L. QINGD.RL 3.30/3.00|2.25]|5.70|3.70]|10.0 | 7.25]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50| 6.25 | 5.10|2.45|10.0|2.15|7.25|12.10|2.90 | 3.35| 2.70
10:30/ 4745 |CHNC |WENZHOU DAL.KUN. 3.45/3.05|2.15]|5.80|3.60]10.0|6.75]|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 6.50 | 5.40|2.50 | 10.0|2.10 | 7.25|2.10| 2.90 | 3.50 | 2.60
11:00/4746 |CHNC |SHENZHEN SH.UNION 7.003.80|1.48]13.0]2.20]28.0|3.50]1.72|2.003.60|2.90|11.0|10.5|3.25|13.0|1.65|4.20|2.15|2.60|5.30 | 1.73
11:00| 8502 |CZH3B|KOLIN HRADEC Il 2.25|3.70/2.65|3.45|4.20|6.25|8.00|2.15]1.55|2.35|2.15|3.00|2.55|1.72|5.30|1.826.00|1.50 | 1.72]1.85 | 1.98
11:15/ 3549 |CZE 2 |VYSKOV S.PRAG.II 1.95/3.35/3.70]3.10|5.70|5.80|11.0|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80] 3.20 | 2.40 ]| 1.88 | 5.80 | 2.45|10.0| 1.82 | 2.35]2.00 | 2.90
11:15| 8778 |CZE3A |BOHEM.II MOTORLET 2.15|3.70/2.80|3.35|4.50|5.90 | 8.002.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|2.75|2.40|1.67 |5.10|1.82 | 6.25]|1.47 | 1.72]|1.78 | 1.93
11:15| 8779 |CZE3A|DUKLA Il PISEK 1.67 14.203.90]|2.40|5.60|3.90|10.02.50|1.40|1.97 |2.00]2.00|1.82]|1.52|3.70|2.05|7.75|1.42|1.62]|1.48 | 2.05
11:30| 8757 |CZH3B|LIBER.II PARDUB.II 2.00|3.70|3.00|3.05|4.70|5.60 | 8.502.25|1.50|2.20 | 2.10|2.60|2.25|1.65|4.90|1.82 |6.75]|1.47 | 1.72]|1.72 | 1.98




